
APPLI_ID STUDENT CODE REGIS_NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME SUBJECT1 SUBJECT2 SUBJECT3

1080010 201001251 002087 ARPITA SAHA ANIL SAHA COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080014 201001252 002088 BIDISHA GHOSH BARUN GHOSH COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080015 201001253 002089 BIDISHA HALDER BISWAJIT HALDER COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080016 201001254 002090 BIDISHA SHARMA CHANDAN SHARMA COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080022 2010012579 002091 DEBJANI BHATTACHARJEE KALI KINKAR BHATTACHARJEE COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080031 201001255 002092 GOPA SINGHA ROY BIJAY SINGHA ROY COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080032 201001256 002093 ISHA KUNDU DIPAK KUNDU COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080034 201001257 002094 LIPIKA PAUL BISWANATH PAUL COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080039 201001258 002095 OFIRA KHATUN OLI HOSEN MONDAL COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080043 201001259 002096 PRANTIKA ADHIKARY PARTHA ADHIKARY COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080046 2010012510 002097 PUJA SAHA CHANDAN SAHA COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080053 2010012511 002098 RAYNA DAS ANANDA DAS COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080055 2010012512 002099 SANCHITA PAUL SUJIT KUMAR PAUL COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080059 2010012514 002101 SAYANTIKA DAS PANKAJ KUMAR DAS COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080060 2010012515 002102 SHREYA DAS SUBHRA DAS COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080063 2010012516 002103 SOHINI SAHA SAMAR KUMAR SAHA COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080065 2010012517 002104 SOUMILI SADHUKHAN BISWANATH SADHUKHAN COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080066 2010012518 002105 SOUMITA CHAKRABORTY SAJAL CHAKRABORTY COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080068 2010012519 002106 SRISTI HALDER TAPAN KUMAR HALDER COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080073 2010012520 002107 SUPARNA BOSE PRATAP BOSE COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080075 2010012521 002108 SWEETY RAJAK KALA CHAND RAJAK COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080076 2010012522 002109 TANIA BISWAS KISHORE BISWAS COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080077 2010012523 002110 TRISHA BISWAS SAHADEB BISWAS COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080079 2010012524 002111 URMI DEY UJJAL KUMAR DEY COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080001 2010012525 002112 ABHIDIP GOSWAMI ASHOKE GOSWAMI COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080002 2010012526 002113 AKASH BISWAS SANJIB BISWAS COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080003 2010012527 002114 AMAN SINGH AMIT VIKRAM SINGH COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080004 2010012528 002115 ANIK TARAFDER AJOY KUMAR TARAFDER COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080005 2010012529 002116 ANIRBAN BISWAS ANIMESH BISWAS COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080006 2010012530 002117 ANIRBAN DAS PRADIP DAS COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080007 2010012531 002118 ANKUSH HORE PALASH CHANDRA HORE COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
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1080008 2010012532 002119 ANUPAM DAS BIMAL DAS COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080009 2010012533 002120 ARKA SADHUKHAN AMIT SADHUKHAN COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080011 2010012534 002121 ATANU BISWAS DEBASISH BISWAS COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080012 2010012535 002122 ATANU SAHA APURBA SAHA COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080013 2010012536 002123 BIBEK SARKAR BIPUL SARKAR COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080017 2010012537 002124 BIPLAB DAS BISWAJIT DAS COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080018 2010012538 002125 CHANDAN MALI UTPAL BHUNJA MALI COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080019 2010012539 002126 DEB KUMAR BHUIYA DULAL BHUIYA COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080020 2010012540 002127 DEBARJUN DEBNATH RANJIT DEBNATH COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080021 2010012541 002128 DEBAYAN SARKAR PULAK SARKAR COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080023 2010012542 002129 DEBJIT ADHIKARY JOYDEV ADHIKARY COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080024 2010012543 002130 DEBJYOTI MANDAL DINABANDHU MANDAL COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080025 2010012544 002131 DEBMALYA GHOSH KRISHNA CHANDRA GHOSH COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080026 2010012545 002132 DEBOJIT BISWAS DIPAK BISWAS COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080027 2010012546 002133 DEEP CHATTERJEE BUDDHADEB CHATTERJEE COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080028 2010012547 002134 DEEPAM DUTTA TARAK DUTTA COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080029 2010012548 002135 DEV MONDAL HARSHAN MONDAL COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080030 2010012549 002136 DIPAN BISWAS BIPRADAS BISWAS COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080033 2010012550 002137 KUSHAL BISWAS KISHOR BISWAS COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080035 2010012551 002138 MD ARMAN KHAJEMONSURI JAKIR MIYA COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080036 2010012552 002139 MITHUN PAUL MANTU PAUL COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080037 2010012553 002140 MOUDIPTA DEBANGSHU SARKAR NITYANANDA SARKAR COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080038 2010012554 002141 NILAMBAR SARKAR LITAN SARKAR COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080040 2010012555 002142 PABITRA SARKAR JAGANNATH SARKAR COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080041 2010012556 002143 PAPA SAHA PRANAY SAHA COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080042 2010012557 002144 PIJUSH GHOSH MANIK GHOSH COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080044 2010012558 002145 PRASENJIT DEWAN MANOJ DEWAN COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080045 2010012559 002146 PRIYANKUR GHOSH ANUP GHOSH COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080047 2010012560 002147 RABI SANKAR PAUL BALAI PAUL COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080048 2010012561 002148 RAKESH BASNET RUDRA BAHADUR BASNET COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080049 2010012562 002149 RANAJIT MONDAL NARAYAN MONDAL COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080050 2010012563 002150 RANAJIT SARKAR KRISHNA SARKAR COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080051 2010012564 002151 RATUL SARKAR ANIMESH SARKAR COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080052 2010012565 002152 RAUNAK KAPOOR KUNDAN KAPOOR COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080054 2010012566 002153 ROHAN KURMI RAKESH KURMI COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080057 2010012567 002154 SAURYA DAS BIDHAN DAS COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080058 2010012568 002155 SAYAN SAMANTA SUKDEB SAMANTA COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN



1080061 2010012569 002156 SIDDHARTHA MALLIK SATYAJIT MALLIK COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080062 2010012570 002157 SOHAM BHATTACHARJEE SANJOY BHATTACHARJEE COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080064 2010012571 002158 SOMENATH MALLICK BIPLAB MALLICK COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080067 2010012572 002159 SOUVIK PAL SUBAL PAL COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080069 2010012573 002160 SUBHAM BISWAS PARITOSH  BISWAS COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080070 2010012574 002161 SUBHAM SARKAR SANTOSH SARKAR COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080071 2010012575 002162 SUBHASISH DEBNATH KAMAL DEBNATH COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080072 2010012576 002163 SUDEB SARKAR SUSANTA SARKAR COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080074 2010012577 002164 SWARUP KUNDU SHAMBHU NATH KUNDU COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080078 2010012578 002165 TURJYA DAS TUSHAR KANTI DAS COAMAJ COAMIN COAMIN
1080727 2010622565 002166 AISWARIYA BARAI PINTU BARAI GEOMAJ CMSMIN ECOMIN
1081075 201105251 002167 AMBIKA KUNDU AMIT KUNDU PHSMAJ CEMMIN MTMMIN
1080728 201049251 002168 AMRITA DAS AJIT DAS GEOMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080729 2010492566 002169 ANANYA PAUL SUBHASISH PAUL GEOMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1081254 201137251 002170 ANINDITA SANA ACHINTYA GOUR SANA ZOOMAJ BOTMIN CEMMIN
1080730 201049252 002171 ANISHA KHAN LATE- ASHRAFUL  ISLAM KHAN GEOMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1081255 201137252 002172 ANKITA BHOWMICK DEBASISH BHOWMICK ZOOMAJ BOTMIN CEMMIN
1080731 201048253 002173 ANKITA DEBNATH NIKHIL DEBNATH GEOMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080732 201049254 002174 ANKITA DEY PRANAB DEY GEOMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1081026 201082251 002175 ANKITA SAHA RINKU SAHA MTMMAJ PHSMIN CEMMIN
1081027 201082252 002176 ANKITA SAHA UTTAM KUMAR SAHA MTMMAJ PHSMIN CEMMIN
1080733 201057255 002177 ANKRIJA MALLICK PANKAJ MALLICK GEOMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080734 201049256 002178 ANU BISWAS AJAY BISWAS GEOMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1081256 201137253 002179 ANWESHA SARKAR UTTAM SARKAR ZOOMAJ BOTMIN CEMMIN
1081076 201107252 002180 ARATRIKA PAL SAJAL KUMAR PAL PHSMAJ CMSMIN MTMMIN
1081257 201137254 002181 ARINA HAQUE MAMINUL HAQUE ZOOMAJ BOTMIN CEMMIN
1081259 201137255 002182 ARPITA DUTTA PARTHA DUTTA ZOOMAJ BOTMIN CEMMIN
1080736 201048257 002183 ARPITA MAJUMDER PALASH MAJUMDER GEOMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1081260 201137256 002184 ASTHA MONDAL SISIR KUMAR MONDAL ZOOMAJ BOTMIN CEMMIN
1081262 201137257 002185 ATREYEE PAL ABHIJIT KUMAR PAL ZOOMAJ BOTMIN CEMMIN
1081028 201082253 002186 AYANTIKA MONDAL BIPLAB KUMAR MONDAL MTMMAJ PHSMIN CEMMIN
1080302 2010172524 002187 AYANTIKA PAUL TAPAN KUMAR PAUL BOTMAJ ZOOMIN CEMMIN
1080303 201017251 002188 AYSHI BRAHMA ABIR BRAHMA BOTMAJ ZOOMIN CEMMIN
1080737 201049258 002189 BARSHA DAS BINOY KUMAR DAS GEOMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080739 201058259 002190 DEBAPRIYA PAUL KAMAL KUMAR PAUL GEOMAJ EDCMIN ECOMIN
1081265 201137258 002191 DEBASMITA GHOSH DEBAJYOTI GHOSH ZOOMAJ BOTMIN CEMMIN
1080740 2010572510 002192 DEBOLINA DAS DIPAK KUMAR DAS GEOMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN



1080340 201032251 002193 DISHA BISWAS DEBABRATA BISWAS ECOMAJ MTMMIN CMSMIN
1080741 2010492511 002194 DISHA MATABBAR SRIDAM MATABBAR GEOMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1081081 201107253 002195 DISHA TARAFDER PARIMAL TARAFDER PHSMAJ CMSMIN MTMMIN
1080325 201018251 002196 DIYA PAUL DILIP KUMAR PAUL CEMMAJ PHSMIN MTMMIN
1080742 2010572512 002197 DOLAN MONDAL INDRAJIT MONDAL GEOMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1081030 201082254 002198 DRISTI MONDAL PARITOSH MONDAL MTMMAJ PHSMIN CEMMIN
1080743 2010562513 002199 DUHITA PAL BUDDHADEB PAL GEOMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1081266 201136259 002200 ESHITA BISWAS DULAL KRISHNA BISWAS ZOOMAJ CEMMIN BOTMIN
1080308 201017252 002201 ISHANI DEY SUDIP DEY BOTMAJ ZOOMIN CEMMIN
1081267 2011372510 002202 JOYSHREE KUNDU ADITYA KUMAR KUNDU ZOOMAJ BOTMIN CEMMIN
1080744 2010482514 002203 KANGKANA KARMAKAR BARUN KARMAKAR GEOMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080747 2010572515 002204 LABANTI BISWAS SUBHAS BISWAS GEOMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080327 201019252 002205 MADHABI NATH SUVENDU NATH CEMMAJ MTMMIN PHSMIN
1080748 2010492516 002206 MANISHA ROUTH MANIK ROUTH GEOMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1081269 2011372537 002207 MANTI JUADDER NIKHIL JUADDER ZOOMAJ BOTMIN CEMMIN
1081083 201105254 002208 MEGHA SARKAR MANOJ SARKAR PHSMAJ CEMMIN MTMMIN
1080749 2010492517 002209 MILI DEY MITHU DEY GEOMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080750 2010502518 002210 MOHANA ROY UTTAM ROY GEOMAJ ECOMIN EDCMIN
1081035 201082255 002211 MOUSUMI MONDAL MOBAREK MONDAL MTMMAJ PHSMIN CEMMIN
1081273 2011362511 002212 MRINMAYEE NAG MRITYUNJOY NAG ZOOMAJ CEMMIN BOTMIN
1080751 2010572519 002213 MUNMUN MONDAL BABULAL MONDAL GEOMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1081275 2011372512 002214 NANDINI SARKAR TINKU SARKAR ZOOMAJ BOTMIN CEMMIN
1080328 201018253 002215 NANDITA DEBNATH BIKASH DEBNATH CEMMAJ PHSMIN MTMMIN
1081084 2011022517 002216 NEHA TALUKDAR RIPAN TALUKDAR PHSMAJ MTMMIN CEMMIN
1081276 2011372513 002217 NILANJANA PODDER GANESH PODDER ZOOMAJ BOTMIN CEMMIN
1080753 2010492520 002218 PARAMITA ADAK RAMESH ADAK GEOMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1081279 2011362514 002219 PARAMITA TIKADAR PABITRA KUMAR TIKADAR ZOOMAJ CEMMIN BOTMIN
1080310 201016253 002220 PARINITA GHOSH PRAVAT GHOSH BOTMAJ CEMMIN ZOOMIN
1080754 2010492521 002221 PAROMITA GHOSH HARENDRA NATH GHOSH GEOMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080755 2010492522 002222 PAYEL MALI BISWANATH MALI GEOMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080756 2010482523 002223 PAYEL MONDAL BALARAM MONDAL GEOMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080757 2010492524 002224 POULAMI DAS ABARAN DAS GEOMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1081282 2011372515 002225 PRATIKSHA SANTRA GOURANGA SANTRA ZOOMAJ BOTMIN CEMMIN
1080758 2010482525 002226 PRATYASHA BISWAS UTTAM BISWAS GEOMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080759 2010492526 002227 PRITI SARKAR TAPAN SARKAR GEOMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080760 2010502527 002228 PRIYA DAS PRASANTA DAS GEOMAJ ECOMIN EDCMIN
1080312 201017254 002229 PRIYA PRAMANICK GOUR GOPAL PRAMANICK BOTMAJ ZOOMIN CEMMIN



1081039 201084257 002230 PRIYANKA SARKAR SANJIB SARKAR MTMMAJ PHSMIN CMSMIN
1080762 2010482528 002231 PRIYANTI SAHA PALASH SAHA GEOMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080763 2010492529 002232 PRIYASA SAHA PRABIR SAHA GEOMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1081041 201091258 002233 PRIYASHA SARKAR PRABIR KUMAR SARKAR MTMMAJ GEOMIN PHSMIN
1080764 2010572567 002234 RIMA DEBNATH HIRALAL DEBNATH GEOMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080332 201018254 002235 RIMA KARMAKAR GOUTAM KARMAKAR CEMMAJ PHSMIN MTMMIN
1080765 2010572530 002236 RIMI ROY MINTU ROY GEOMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080766 2010572531 002237 RITWIKA KIRTANIA JHANTU KIRTANIA GEOMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080341 201027252 002238 ROSHNI SEN RAJA BABU SEN ECOMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080769 2010492568 002239 SAMPURNA SARKAR BISWAJIT SARKAR GEOMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080770 2010572532 002240 SANCHITA PAUL SHYAMALENDU PAUL GEOMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080771 2010492533 002241 SANCHITA SINGHA SUSHANTA SINGHA GEOMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080333 201018255 002242 SANIA MONDAL ATIAR MONDAL CEMMAJ PHSMIN MTMMIN
1080772 2010582534 002243 SANJANA BAURI SADHAN BAURI GEOMAJ EDCMIN ECOMIN
1080773 2010492535 002244 SANJUKTA SARKAR SWARAJIT SARKAR GEOMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080315 201017255 002245 SASTIKA PRAMANIK BHOLANATH PRAMANIK BOTMAJ ZOOMIN CEMMIN
1081284 2011372516 002246 SAYANTI DAS BISWANATH DAS ZOOMAJ BOTMIN CEMMIN
1080776 2010492536 002247 SAYANTI SARKAR SANJIT SARKAR GEOMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1081046 201084259 002248 SHREYA SARKAR SUKUMAR SARKAR MTMMAJ PHSMIN CMSMIN
1080334 201018256 002249 SHRISTI BISWAS CHANCHAL KUMAR BISWAS CEMMAJ PHSMIN MTMMIN
1081287 2011372517 002250 SHRUTI SRIBASTAB DHANANJAY SRIBASTAB ZOOMAJ BOTMIN CEMMIN
1081290 2011372518 002251 SNEHA BISWAS SHYAMAL KUMAR BISWAS ZOOMAJ BOTMIN CEMMIN
1080316 201016256 002252 SNEHA BOSE GOUTAM BOSE BOTMAJ CEMMIN ZOOMIN
1080343 201020253 002253 SNEHA GOLDER UJJAL GOLDER ECOMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080779 2010492537 002254 SNEHA MALAKAR SACHINDRA NATH MALAKAR GEOMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080344 201020254 002255 SNEHA SARKAR SRIBASH SARKAR ECOMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1081291 2011372519 002256 SOUJANYA RAHA SUSITAL RAHA ZOOMAJ BOTMIN CEMMIN
1080345 201021255 002257 SRIYA CHOUDHURY ECOMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080318 201016257 002258 SUBHASREE DAS SUBHAS CHANDRA DAS BOTMAJ CEMMIN ZOOMIN
1080784 2010492538 002259 SUHITA GHOSH SUBIR KUMAR GHOSH GEOMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1081051 2010872510 002260 SUNIPA BISWAS SUKUMAR BISWAS MTMMAJ CMSMIN PHSMIN
1080787 2010492539 002261 SUPARNA MANDAL DIPANKAR MANDAL GEOMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1081296 2011372520 002262 SURAIYA MONDAL SURABUDDIN MONDAL ZOOMAJ BOTMIN CEMMIN
1081297 2011372521 002263 SUSMITA GHOSAL NIRMAL GHOSAL ZOOMAJ BOTMIN CEMMIN
1080789 2010492540 002264 SWAGATA NASKAR GOUTAM NASKAR GEOMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080791 2010572541 002265 TANIA PAUL UTTAM PAUL GEOMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1081298 2011372522 002266 TANISHA DATTA TANMAY DATTA ZOOMAJ BOTMIN CEMMIN



1080792 2010572569 002267 TANISHKA DUTTA TARAK DUTTA GEOMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1081299 2011372538 002268 TIYASHA GHOSH SITESH GHOSH ZOOMAJ BOTMIN CEMMIN
1080793 2010492542 002269 TRISHA GHOSH SOMNATH GHOSH GEOMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1081300 2011372523 002270 TRISHA HALDAR SUSHIL HALDAR ZOOMAJ BOTMIN CEMMIN
1080794 2010492543 002271 TRISHANI BISWAS TAPAS BISWAS GEOMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080336 201018257 002272 UPAMA HALDAR SUJIT HALDAR CEMMAJ PHSMIN MTMMIN
1080795 2010482544 002273 VINITA TUDU SOVARAM TUDU GEOMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1081252 2011372524 002274 ABHIJIT BISWAS ASHIM BISWAS ZOOMAJ BOTMIN CEMMIN
1080297 201017259 002275 ABHISHEK DEY PRANAB DEY BOTMAJ ZOOMIN CEMMIN
1081025 2010822511 002276 ABIR DUTTA PRABIR DUTTA MTMMAJ PHSMIN CEMMIN
1081074 201104255 002277 AISHIK GHOSH DULAL CHANDRA GHOSH PHSMAJ MTMMIN CMSMIN
1080298 2010172510 002278 AKASH BISWAS SANAT BISWAS BOTMAJ ZOOMIN CEMMIN
1081253 2011372525 002279 ANIKET GHOSH RAJU GHOSH ZOOMAJ BOTMIN CEMMIN
1080337 201025256 002280 ANIRUDDHA MONDAL ASHOKE MONDAL ECOMAJ CMSMIN MTMMIN
1080299 2010172511 002281 ANKAN DAS BIKAS DAS BOTMAJ ZOOMIN CEMMIN
1080338 201028257 002282 ANKUSH SAHA BHOLA SAHA ECOMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080339 201020258 002283 ANUMOY ADHIKARY ASIT BARAN ADHIKARY ECOMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1081077 201105256 002284 ARITRA BISWAS ASHIM KUMAR BISWAS PHSMAJ CEMMIN MTMMIN
1080735 2010562545 002285 ARITRA GHOSH ASHOK GHOSH GEOMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1081078 201105257 002286 ARIYAN HOSSAIN AMITAVA HOSSAIN PHSMAJ CEMMIN MTMMIN
1080321 201018258 002287 ARKA BISWAS ANANDA MOHAN BISWAS CEMMAJ PHSMIN MTMMIN
1080322 201019259 002288 ARNAB BHADRA MANICK BHADRA CEMMAJ MTMMIN PHSMIN
1081258 2011372526 002289 ARNAB GHOSH TAPAS KUMAR GHOSH ZOOMAJ BOTMIN CEMMIN
1080300 2010172512 002290 ARYANIL MAJUMDAR BIJAY MAJUMDAR BOTMAJ ZOOMIN CEMMIN
1081261 2011372539 002291 ATIUR RAHAMAN ABDUL SAMAD ZOOMAJ BOTMIN CEMMIN
1081263 2011372540 002292 AVIK GHOSH PROBASH GHOSH ZOOMAJ BOTMIN CEMMIN
1080304 2010162514 002293 BHASKAR BAPARY MONORANJAN BAPARY BOTMAJ CEMMIN ZOOMIN
1080305 2010162515 002294 BIJAY SADHUKHAN BISWAJIT SADHUKHAN BOTMAJ CEMMIN ZOOMIN
1080738 2010492546 002295 BIKRAM KARMAKAR JOYDEB KARMAKAR GEOMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1081264 2011372541 002296 BUBUN HALDER BIPLAB HALDER ZOOMAJ BOTMIN CEMMIN
1081079 201105258 002297 CHANDRAMIT PAUL AMIT PAUL PHSMAJ CEMMIN MTMMIN
1080323 2010192510 002298 CHAYAN DAS CHANDRADHAN DAS CEMMAJ MTMMIN PHSMIN
1081029 2010822512 002299 DEBAYAN DUTTA DIPENDU DUTTA MTMMAJ PHSMIN CEMMIN
1080324 2010182511 002300 DEBJIT BISWAS MANOJIT BISWAS CEMMAJ PHSMIN MTMMIN
1081080 201105259 002301 DEBTANSHU SHIL PINTU SHIL PHSMAJ CEMMIN MTMMIN
1080306 2010162516 002302 DHRUBA PAUL UTTAM KUMAR PAUL BOTMAJ CEMMIN ZOOMIN
1080307 2010172517 002303 DIPAN GHOSH NILRATAN GHOSH BOTMAJ ZOOMIN CEMMIN



1081031 2010822513 002304 GOURAB BASFORE GOUTAM BASFORE MTMMAJ PHSMIN CEMMIN
1080326 2010192512 002305 INDRAJIT BISWAS JAGANNATH BISWAS CEMMAJ MTMMIN PHSMIN
1081032 2010822514 002306 INDRANIL DUTTA GOBINDA DUTTA MTMMAJ PHSMIN CEMMIN
1081033 2010822515 002307 KINGSHUK DAS PARITOSH DAS MTMMAJ PHSMIN CEMMIN
1080745 2010482547 002308 KOUSHIK EKKA KISHORE EKKA GEOMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080746 2010482548 002309 KUNAL CHAKRABORTY BISWAJIT CHAKRABORTY GEOMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1081082 2011072510 002310 MAINAK SAHA ARUN KUMAR SAHA PHSMAJ CMSMIN MTMMIN
1081268 2011372542 002311 MAINANK BISWAS MRITYUNJAY BISWAS ZOOMAJ BOTMIN CEMMIN
1081034 2010822516 002312 MAMAN BISWAS RABKUL BISWAS MTMMAJ PHSMIN CEMMIN
1081270 2011372527 002313 MD SHOAIB ALI MD SAKER ALI ZOOMAJ BOTMIN CEMMIN
1081271 2011372543 002314 MONOJIT MONDAL LALIT MONDAL ZOOMAJ BOTMIN CEMMIN
1080309 2010162518 002315 MRIGANGA PARUI MANORANJAN PARAI BOTMAJ CEMMIN ZOOMIN
1081272 2011362544 002316 MRINANGSHU SHEKHAR SUR LT. MITHU SUR ZOOMAJ CEMMIN BOTMIN
1081274 2011372528 002317 MUKUL BISWAS SHYAMAL BISWAS ZOOMAJ BOTMIN CEMMIN
1080752 2010482549 002318 NAYAN BAIRAGI LALON BAIRAGI GEOMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1081277 2011372545 002319 PALASH BISWAS PARIMAL BISWAS ZOOMAJ BOTMIN CEMMIN
1081278 2011372529 002320 PAPAI PAL PRASHANTA PAL ZOOMAJ BOTMIN CEMMIN
1081085 2011052511 002321 PAPAI ROY HIMANGSHU ROY PHSMAJ CEMMIN MTMMIN
1081280 2011372530 002322 PARTHA BISWAS PIJUSH BISWAS ZOOMAJ BOTMIN CEMMIN
1080311 2010172519 002323 PARTHA DAS RATAN DAS BOTMAJ ZOOMIN CEMMIN
1081281 2011372546 002324 PLABAN BISWAS PANKAJ KUMAR BISWAS ZOOMAJ BOTMIN CEMMIN
1081037 2010872517 002325 PRATYUSH DAS PRAMIT DAS MTMMAJ CMSMIN PHSMIN
1081038 2010852518 002326 PRITAM KUMAR BARAI PIJUSH BARAI MTMMAJ CEMMIN PHSMIN
1080329 2010182513 002327 PRITHWIRAJ BISWAS BIMAL BISWAS CEMMAJ PHSMIN MTMMIN
1080761 2010482550 002328 PRIYAM KUNDU BIMAL KUNDU GEOMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080330 2010182514 002329 RAJ ARYAN MITRA PARTHA SARATHI MITRA CEMMAJ PHSMIN MTMMIN
1081042 2010822520 002330 RAJA ROY MADHUSUDAN ROY MTMMAJ PHSMIN CEMMIN
1081283 2011372531 002331 RAJAN MONDAL RATAN MONDAL ZOOMAJ BOTMIN CEMMIN
1080331 2010192515 002332 RAJDWIP MONDAL TUSHAR CHANDRA MONDAL CEMMAJ MTMMIN PHSMIN
1080767 2010482551 002333 RUPAM MAJHI DILIP MAJHI GEOMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080768 2010482552 002334 SABUJ BISWAS SANTOSH BISWAS GEOMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1081043 2010822521 002335 SAMRAT SARKAR SANATON SARKAR MTMMAJ PHSMIN CEMMIN
1081044 2010852522 002336 SANCHARI ROY PARTHA SARATHI ROY MTMMAJ CEMMIN PHSMIN
1080774 2010532553 002337 SANKHA SUBHRA ROY PARTHA ROY GEOMAJ ECOMIN PLSMIN
1080314 2010162521 002338 SANKIT DAS SANJIB DAS BOTMAJ CEMMIN ZOOMIN
1081086 2011042512 002339 SANTANU DEY SUSHANTA DEY PHSMAJ MTMMIN CMSMIN
1081045 2010852526 002340 SARODOTSAB SARKAR SADHAN SARKAR MTMMAJ CEMMIN PHSMIN



1080775 2010532554 002341 SASMIT DAS BIPLAB DAS GEOMAJ ECOMIN PLSMIN
1081285 2011372547 002342 SHAMIM MONDAL SABIRUL MONDAL ZOOMAJ BOTMIN CEMMIN
1080777 2010492555 002343 SHEKH ASIF SK ABUBAKAR GEOMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1081286 2011362532 002344 SHIBAJI ROY SWAPAN KUMAR ROY ZOOMAJ CEMMIN BOTMIN
1080342 201023259 002345 SHIBAM SIKDAR SHIBSANKAR SIKDAR ECOMAJ MTMMIN PLSMIN
1080778 2010492556 002346 SHIVAM GHOSH SANJIT GHOSH GEOMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080335 2010182516 002347 SHUBHADEEP SARDAR KAJAL KUMAR SARDAR CEMMAJ PHSMIN MTMMIN
1081288 2011362533 002348 SHUBHAM BISWAS SHYAM SUNDAR BISWAS ZOOMAJ CEMMIN BOTMIN
1081289 2011372534 002349 SHUVO HIRA KAMAL HIRA ZOOMAJ BOTMIN CEMMIN
1081047 2010872527 002350 SOHAN GHOSH MADHUSUDAN GHOSH MTMMAJ CMSMIN PHSMIN
1080780 2010532557 002351 SOUMAJIT GHOSH ANUP KUMAR GHOSH GEOMAJ ECOMIN PLSMIN
1081292 2011372535 002352 SOUMAVA DEY SUBRATA  DEY ZOOMAJ BOTMIN CEMMIN
1080781 2010572558 002353 SOUMIK GHOSH SAHADEB GHOSH GEOMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080317 2010162522 002354 SOUMYA BISWAS TARUN KUMAR BISWAS BOTMAJ CEMMIN ZOOMIN
1081048 2010822523 002355 SOUVIK SARKAR SUNIL SARKAR MTMMAJ PHSMIN CEMMIN
1081087 2011052513 002356 SUBHAJIT DAS SHIBSANKAR DAS PHSMAJ CEMMIN MTMMIN
1081293 2011372548 002357 SUBHAJIT DAS LATE TARAK DAS ZOOMAJ BOTMIN CEMMIN
1081294 2011362536 002358 SUBHARAJ DEY SWAPAN DEY ZOOMAJ CEMMIN BOTMIN
1081049 2010822524 002359 SUBIR CHOWDHURY SAMAR CHOWDHURY MTMMAJ PHSMIN CEMMIN
1081301 2010572570 002360 SUBRATA SARKAR LATE-RABINDRA NATH SARKAR GEOMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1081050 2010842525 002361 SUDIPTA KAR DIPAK KAR MTMMAJ PHSMIN CMSMIN
1080785 2010492561 002362 SUMIT BARAI DHRUBALAL BARAI GEOMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080786 2010482562 002363 SUMIT MITRA PARTHA MITRA GEOMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1081295 2011372549 002364 SUPRIYA SARKAR SUDEB SARKAR ZOOMAJ BOTMIN CEMMIN
1080788 2010482563 002365 SURJA CHAKRABORTY SHIB SHANKAR CHAKRABORTY GEOMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1081088 2011022514 002366 SURYA LAHARI SWAPAN LAHARI PHSMAJ MTMMIN CEMMIN
1080790 2010482564 002367 SWAPNIL SANNYASI BISHNU PADA SANNYASI GEOMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1081089 2011072515 002368 TANMOY SIKDER TAPAN SIKDER PHSMAJ CMSMIN MTMMIN
1081090 2011072516 002369 UDAY BISWAS UTTAM BISWAS PHSMAJ CMSMIN MTMMIN
1080868 201174251 002370 ADITI CHAKRABORTY PRODIP  CHAKRABORTY HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080603 201047251 002371 ADITY BISWAS ADHIR KUMAR BISWAS ENGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080081 201002251 002372 ADRIJA GHOSH APURBALAL GHOSH BNGMAJ ENGMIN HISMIN
1081221 201122251 002373 AFSANA PARVIN MASUM REJA SANMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1080870 201177252 002374 AFSARA KHATUN ANARALI MANDAL HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080082 201015252 002375 AHANA MONDAL JAGADISH MONDAL BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1081052 2010952517 002376 AISHIKA GOSWAMI NISHIT GOSWAMI PHIMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080606 201039252 002377 AKANKHA SAHA BINOY SAHA ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN



1080159 201154251 002378 AKHI MONDAL JOGESH MONDAL BNGMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN
1080160 201143252 002379 AKTA MANDAL RAMESH MANDAL BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1081166 201217251 002380 ALISA SEKH ABDUL ASHID SEKH PLSMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1080464 201160251 002381 AMBIKA BISWAS AMRITA BISWAS EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1081167 201217252 002382 ANAMIKA BISWAS APU BISWAS PLSMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1080875 201177253 002383 ANANNYA CHAKRABORTY ABHIJIT CHAKRABORTY HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080607 201039253 002384 ANANNYA GHOSH ANANTA GHOSH ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1081223 201122252 002385 ANANYA BARMAN ANJAN BARMAN SANMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1080161 201138253 002386 ANANYA SARKAR ABONI SARKAR BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080608 201039254 002387 ANANYA SARKAR SUSHIL KANTI SARKAR ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080876 201182254 002388 ANESHA DAS TAPAN DAS HISMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080350 201252251 002389 ANGANA DUTTA KAMAL DUTTA EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080163 201154254 002390 ANIKITA DAS TAPAN KUMAR DAS BNGMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN
1080164 201139255 002391 ANINDITA MISTRY ALOK MISTRY BNGMAJ PHIMIN HISMIN
1080468 201158252 002392 ANISHA MONDAL ARIF MONDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080612 201046255 002393 ANISHA SARKAR SUJIT SARKAR ENGMAJ PLSMIN SANMIN
1080797 201066251 002394 ANISHA SARKAR BAKUL SARKAR HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080166 201141256 002395 ANJALI BASFORE RAJ KUMAR BASFORE BNGMAJ PLSMIN SANMIN
1080355 201252252 002396 ANJALI DAS SUBODH DAS EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080167 201143257 002397 ANJANA NANDI JAYDEB NANDI BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1080356 20126125106 002398 ANKANA CHATTERJEE KALYAN CHATTERJEE EDCMAJ HISMIN BNGMIN
1080469 201160253 002399 ANKEETA MONDAL BIKASH MONDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080613 201042256 002400 ANKITA BISWAS AJAY BISWAS ENGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080357 201251253 002401 ANKITA DAS ACHINTA DAS EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080168 201154258 002402 ANKITA GHOSH ASHIM KUMAR GHOSH BNGMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN
1080614 201039257 002403 ANKITA GHOSH ASHIM GHOSH ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1081168 201216253 002404 ANKITA HALDER KESHAB HALDER PLSMAJ EDCMIN BNGMIN
1080084 201015253 002405 ANKITA MONDAL SUDHIR MONDAL BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080359 201252255 002406 ANKITA MONDAL MANORANJAN MONDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080360 201252256 002407 ANKITA MUHURI AMAR MUHURI EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080615 201039258 002408 ANKITA MUKHERJEE SUSANTA MUKHERJEE ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080616 201042259 002409 ANKITA ROY PRANAB ROY ENGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080085 201015254 002410 ANKITA SAHA AMAR SAHA BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080617 2010472510 002411 ANKITA SAMAJPATI AKHIL SAMAJPATI ENGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080361 20125125107 002412 ANKITA SARKAR ANUP SARKAR EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080799 201066252 002413 ANKITA SARKAR ANANDA SARKAR HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080086 201014255 002414 ANNESHA SAHA SANJAY SAHA BNGMAJ EDCMIN SANMIN



1080880 201174255 002415 ANTARA BHOWMICK RAJU BHOWMICK HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080471 201160254 002416 ANTARA BISWAS APURBALAL BISWAS EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080087 201007256 002417 ANTARA GHOSH NARAYAN GHOSH BNGMAJ SANMIN EDCMIN
1080088 201007257 002418 ANTARA MAITRA TARUN KUMAR MAITRA BNGMAJ SANMIN EDCMIN
1080170 201146259 002419 ANU BISWAS SANJIBAN BISWAS BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080090 201013258 002420 ANURADHA BISWAS ANUKUL BISWAS BNGMAJ ENGMIN EDCMIN
1080619 2010392512 002421 ANUSKA CHAKRABORTY BABLU CHAKRABORTY ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080620 2010392513 002422 ANUSKA SAMADDER GOKULANANDA SAMADDER ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080881 201176256 002423 ANUSREE MONDAL BIPUL MONDAL HISMAJ PLSMIN PHIMIN
1080363 201251257 002424 ANWESHA DAS AKHIL DAS EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1081053 201101251 002425 ANWESHA KAR SANAT KAR PHIMAJ SANMIN EDCMIN
1080171 2011542510 002426 ANWESHA MITRA KAJAL MITRA BNGMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN
1080621 2010382514 002427 APARNA DAS ARJUN DAS ENGMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1081093 201109251 002428 APARNA DURLAV KRISHNA DURLAV PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080622 20103925104 002429 APARNA HALDER BIPUL HALDER ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080473 201158255 002430 APARNA MONDAL SHYAMAL MONDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080801 201076253 002431 ARPA MONDAL PRODIP MONDAL HISMAJ EDCMIN PHIMIN
1080476 201158256 002432 ARPITA BHATTACHARJEE ALOK BHATTACHARJEE EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1081055 201092252 002433 ARPITA BISWAS DHANANJAY BISWAS PHIMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080091 201008259 002434 ARPITA GHOSH AMAL GHOSH BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080174 2011492511 002435 ARPITA GHOSH JOYDEB GHOSH BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080888 201182257 002436 ARPITA GHOSH RANJIT GHOSH HISMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1081171 201221254 002437 ARPITA ORANG UTTAM ORANG PLSMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1080802 201064254 002438 ARPITA ROY AMIT ROY HISMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080624 2010422515 002439 ARSI SOREN BABLU SOREN ENGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080478 201160257 002440 ASMA KHATUN AKBAR MANDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080628 2010422516 002441 AYSI MONDAL BIPLAB MONDAL ENGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080480 201169258 002442 BAISHAKHI MONDAL PARIMAL MONDAL EDCMAJ SANMIN BNGMIN
1080180 2011432512 002443 BANDANA BARUI BANKIM BARUI BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1080805 201064255 002444 BANTI GHARAMI NAKUL GHARAMI HISMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080094 2010152510 002445 BARSHA DAS RAMJOY DAS BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080481 201160259 002446 BARSHA DAS BASUDEB DAS EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080482 2011592510 002447 BARSHA HALDER SWAPAN HALDER EDCMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1080894 201174258 002448 BARSHA SARDAR ARJUN SARDAR HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080181 2011392513 002449 BHAGYASRI MONDAL SHYAMAL MONDAL BNGMAJ PHIMIN HISMIN
1081057 201101253 002450 BHAMOR GUHA ROY SANJIB GUHA ROY PHIMAJ SANMIN EDCMIN
1080369 201252259 002451 BIJAYITA ADHIKARY PARITOSH ADHIKARY EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN



1080095 2010082511 002452 BINA BAIDYA FATIK BAIDYA BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080895 201174259 002453 BIPASA BISWAS BISWAJIT BISWAS HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080183 2011382514 002454 BIPASHA MODAK JIBAN MODAK BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080807 201064256 002455 BIPASHA MONDAL NAJRUL MONDAL HISMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1081100 201112252 002456 BIPASHA SK HAFIJUL SK PLSMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1081102 201112253 002457 BITHIKA BISWAS BINOY BISWAS PLSMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1081225 201122253 002458 BITHIKA BISWAS MANMATHA BISWAS SANMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1080370 2012512510 002459 BRISHTI PASHI AMAR PASHI EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080485 2011602511 002460 BRISTI BISWAS ARUN BISWAS EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1081103 201112254 002461 BRISTI MONDAL BIPUL MONDAL PLSMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1080186 2011432515 002462 BRISTI SARKAR MAHADEB SARKAR BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1080486 2011582512 002463 BRISTY BISWAS PINTU BISWAS EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080899 2011822510 002464 BULTI BISWAS PROSEN BISWAS HISMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080371 2012592511 002465 CHAITI DAS CHITTO DAS EDCMAJ PHIMIN BNGMIN
1080487 2011602513 002466 CHANDA BAIDYA PRANAB BAIDYA EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080488 2011602514 002467 CHANDRIMA BHABAK CHIRANJIB BHABAK EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080631 2010392517 002468 DEBALINA GHOSH SHYAMAL GHOSH ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080187 2011432516 002469 DEBANJANA DAS ARUP KUMAR DAS BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1080372 2012512512 002470 DEBARATI CHATTERJEE PRADYUT CHATTERJEE EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080490 2011602515 002471 DEBASHREE MONDAL SANJIT MONDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1081176 201217255 002472 DEBIKA HASDA BAPI HASDA PLSMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1080373 2012532513 002473 DEBIKA ORANG MAHARAJ ORANG EDCMAJ BNGMIN SANMIN
1080374 2012522514 002474 DEBJANI DAS SANJOY DAS EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080907 2011772511 002475 DIPA KANJILAL DEBANANDA KANJILAL HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080809 201064257 002476 DIPA MONDAL SWAPAN MONDAL HISMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080810 201076258 002477 DIPA PAL BISWAJIT PAL HISMAJ EDCMIN PHIMIN
1080376 2012522515 002478 DIPANWITA BISWAS MILAN BISWAS EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1081105 201112255 002479 DIPU MONDAL SAHADAT MONDAL PLSMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1080377 2012582516 002480 DISHA BISWAS SAMBU NATH BISWAS EDCMAJ PHIMIN HISMIN
1081177 201219256 002481 DISHA DAS BIKASH DAS PLSMAJ EDCMIN SANMIN
1081244 201233251 002482 DISHA MAJUMDER TULU MAJUMDER SANMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080812 201073259 002483 DISHA MODAK PRAHLAD MODAK HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080378 2012602517 002484 DISHA SAHA DULAL SAHA EDCMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080491 2011712516 002485 DIVIYA BAL TAPAN BAL EDCMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080909 2011742512 002486 DIYA BISWAS JAYANTA BISWAS HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080634 2010392518 002487 DIYA DAM SANJIB DAM ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080190 2011382517 002488 DIYA DUTTA GOURNITAI DUTTA BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN



1080813 2010802510 002489 DIYA HALDER PRODUYMANA KISHOR HALDER HISMAJ EDCMIN GEOMIN
1080635 20104225105 002490 DIYA SAHA DEBASISH SAHA ENGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080910 2011862513 002491 DIYA SARKAR SHYAMAL SARKAR HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080492 2011602517 002492 DIYA SHARMA DINABANDHU SHARMA EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080493 2011582518 002493 DONA KIRTONIA SRIDAM KIRTONIA EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080636 2010392519 002494 DYUTI BISWAS DILIP KUMAR BISWAS ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080637 2010392520 002495 ESHA BARDHAN SUBRATA BARDHAN ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080495 2011612519 002496 FALGUNI SARKAR RATAN SARKAR EDCMAJ BNGMIN SANMIN
1081178 201217257 002497 FATEMA MANDAL SAHABUDDIN MANDAL PLSMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1080191 2011382518 002498 FULMATI BISWAS AMAL BISWAS BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080379 2012572518 002499 GARGI GOSWAMI PRODIPTA GOSWAMI EDCMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080638 2010472521 002500 GEETASHREE RAY GOPINATH RAY ENGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1081179 201216258 002501 GOPA MAJUMDAR GOUR MAJUMDER PLSMAJ EDCMIN BNGMIN
1080097 2010152512 002502 INDRANI PODDER DINESH CH PODDER BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080382 2012512519 002503 IRINA MONDAL AMANUL MONDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080814 2010732511 002504 ISHA DAS DIPANKAR DAS HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080500 2011692520 002505 ISHITA MONDAL PABITRA MONDAL EDCMAJ SANMIN BNGMIN
1080639 2010392522 002506 ISHITA MUKHERJEE KAMAL MUKHERJEE ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080383 2012562520 002507 IVY PAL KOUSHIK PAL EDCMAJ PLSMIN SANMIN
1080193 2011482519 002508 JAITA GAIN NRIPEN GAIN BNGMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080815 2010662512 002509 JANATA GOLDER RAMKRISHNA GOLDER HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1081106 201109256 002510 JASMIN KHATUN ISMAIL MONDAL PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080194 2011542520 002511 JAYA ADHIKARY BISWAJIT ADHIKARY BNGMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN
1080640 2010392523 002512 JAYA DAS PRADIP DAS ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080502 2011632521 002513 JAYA HALDER BUDDHA HALDER EDCMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080196 2011482521 002514 JAYANTI GHARAMI BHOLA GHARAMI BNGMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080503 2011582522 002515 JAYASREE BISWAS JAYANTA BISWAS EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080098 2010132513 002516 JAYEETA BISWAS TANUJ BISWAS BNGMAJ ENGMIN EDCMIN
1080384 2012522521 002517 JAYEETA MONDAL SUBHENDU MONDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1081069 201201251 002518 JESMIN MANDAL GOPAL MANDAL PHIMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080915 2011772514 002519 JESMIN MONDAL MALEK MONDAL HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080198 2011482522 002520 JIGISHA DUTTA RAJIB DUTTA BNGMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080200 2011462523 002521 JOYEE MANDAL SUBODH MONDAL BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080641 2010452524 002522 JUI GANGULY JAYANTA GANGULY ENGMAJ PHIMIN SANMIN
1080100 2010132514 002523 JULEKHA KHATUN SIRAJUL MONDAL BNGMAJ ENGMIN EDCMIN
1080201 2011492524 002524 JUTHIKA PAUL JITENDRA NATH PAUL BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080202 2011382525 002525 JYOTI KARMAKAR GOPAL KARMAKAR BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN



1080389 2012522522 002526 JYOTI MONDAL JHANTU MONDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080391 2012532523 002527 KALPANA PAUL RAMKRISHNA PAUL EDCMAJ BNGMIN SANMIN
1080504 2011602523 002528 KALYANI ADHIKARI INDRAJIT ADHIKARI EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080816 2010732513 002529 KAMANA MALI KANU MALI HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080392 2012522524 002530 KANKONA BARAI KANAI BARAI EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080642 2010422525 002531 KATHA BHOWMICK HARI BHOWMICK ENGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1081181 201216259 002532 KEYA CHAKRABORTY UTTAM CHAKRABORTY PLSMAJ EDCMIN BNGMIN
1080204 2011432526 002533 KEYA SARDAR ARUP SARDAR BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1080505 2011582524 002534 KOUSHANI BARMAN SRIKRISHNA BARMAN EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080393 2012522525 002535 KOYEL BHOWMICK KARTICK BHOWMICK EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1081108 201117257 002536 KOYEL BHOWMICK BIKASH BHOWMICK PLSMAJ EDCMIN BNGMIN
1080205 2011432527 002537 KOYEL BISWAS NITAI BISWAS BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1080506 2011582525 002538 KOYEL BISWAS HARAN BISWAS EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080394 2012512526 002539 KOYEL DAS SANJOY DAS EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080817 2010642514 002540 KOYEL MALLIK SARAJIT MALLIK HISMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080644 2010392526 002541 KOYEL MONDAL SWAPAN MONDAL ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080206 2011542528 002542 KOYEL PAUL GOPAL PAUL BNGMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN
1081109 201109258 002543 KOYEL PAUL ARUN PAUL PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1081110 201117259 002544 KOYEL ROY SANTOSH KUMAR ROY PLSMAJ EDCMIN BNGMIN
1080645 2010392527 002545 KOYEL SAHA KANAI SAHA ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080818 2010662515 002546 KOYEL SARKAR KAMAL SARKAR HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080917 2011742515 002547 KOYEL SARKAR AJOY SARKAR HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080646 2010422528 002548 KRIPA SARKER KRISHNA CHANDRA SARKER ENGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080647 20103925106 002549 KRISHNA BISWAS PRANAY BISWAS ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080507 2011612526 002550 KRISHNA HALDER BAPI HALDER EDCMAJ BNGMIN SANMIN
1080822 2010762516 002551 KUHELI MONDAL MADAN MONDAL HISMAJ EDCMIN PHIMIN
1081062 201095254 002552 LABANYA GOLDER ANGSHUMAN GOLDER PHIMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1081226 201122254 002553 LAKSHMI DAS RABIN DAS SANMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1080919 2011772516 002554 LAKSHMI MUKHERJEE TAPAN MUKHERJEE HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080648 2010422529 002555 LAKSHMI SAHA BASUDEB SAHA ENGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080510 2011602527 002556 LAKSHMI SHARMA MAHADEB SHARMA EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080395 2012522527 002557 LAXMI DAS ANJAN DAS EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080920 2011772517 002558 LIJA SAHA SHIBSANKAR  SAHA HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1081227 201122255 002559 LIPI PAUL HEMANTA PAUL SANMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1080511 2011582528 002560 LIZA DEWAN RIJAUL DEWAN EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080823 2010642517 002561 MADHULIKA KANJI DILIP KUMAR KANJI HISMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080512 2011582529 002562 MAHI SARKAR JHANTU SARKAR EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN



1080650 2010422530 002563 MAHIMA HALDER DILIP KUMAR HALDER ENGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1081183 2012162510 002564 MAHUYA HALDAR JEEVAN HALDAR PLSMAJ EDCMIN BNGMIN
1080396 2012572528 002565 MAITRI GOSWAMI PRODIPTA  GOSWAMI EDCMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080210 2011432530 002566 MALLIKA GHOSH CHANDRA NATH GHOSH BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1081112 2011092510 002567 MALLIKA SARKAR PRAKASH SARKAR PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080211 2011542531 002568 MAMPI BISWAS KAMAL BISWAS BNGMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN
1080513 2011582530 002569 MAMPI KARMAKAR RABIN KARMAKAR EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080922 2011772518 002570 MAMPI KHATUN JAMAL ALI MONDAL HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080923 2011822519 002571 MAMPI MONDAL KUTUB MONDAL HISMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080824 2010642518 002572 MANAMIKA BISWAS ASISH BISWAS HISMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1081113 2011122511 002573 MANASHI DAS SUKANTA  DAS PLSMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1080925 2011742520 002574 MANDIRA BISWAS MOHAN BISWAS HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080397 2012522529 002575 MANISHA DAS PREM RAM DAS EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080825 2010682519 002576 MANISHA DHALI AYAB DHALI HISMAJ PHIMIN BNGMIN
1080104 2010152515 002577 MEGHA BISWAS MANOJ BISWAS BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1081114 2011092512 002578 MEGHA KHATUN ARJU DAFADAR PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080514 2011712531 002579 MEGHA PAL MANIK PAL EDCMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080828 2010642520 002580 MEHEKA MONDAL MIJANUR MONDAL HISMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080515 2011602532 002581 MERINA MONDAL MOMIN MONDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080926 2011772521 002582 MINA MONDAL KESMAT MONDAL HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080927 2011742522 002583 MITHILA MONDAL MOSAB ALI MONDAL HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1081184 2012212511 002584 MOLI MONDAL SURESH MONDAL PLSMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1081228 201124256 002585 MONALISA DAS NETAI DAS SANMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080517 2011582533 002586 MOU TARAFDER AJAY TARAFDER EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080400 2012612530 002587 MOULI GHOSH MUKUL CHANDRA GHOSH EDCMAJ HISMIN BNGMIN
1080401 2012512531 002588 MOUMITA KHA MOCHHAB ALI KHA EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080402 2012542532 002589 MOUMITA MANDAL JHANTU MANDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1081115 2011122513 002590 MOUMITA MANDAL MANORANJAN MANDAL PLSMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1080929 2011772523 002591 MOUMITA MONDAL MATLEB MONDAL HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080105 2010032516 002592 MOUMITA PALOWAN PRABHAT PALOWAN BNGMAJ SANMIN HISMIN
1080403 20125225108 002593 MOUMITA SARKAR GOPINATH SARKAR EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080829 2010692571 002594 MOUPRIYA SARKAR PRANAY SARKAR HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080404 2012522533 002595 MOUSUMI ROY SANTU ROY EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1081116 2011092514 002596 MOUSUMI SARKAR SAMIR SARKAR PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080214 2011432532 002597 MUKTA MADHU SUSHANTA MADHU BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1080106 2010152517 002598 MUNMUN ROY AJIT ROY BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080653 2010392531 002599 MUSKAN MONDAL FAZAR ALI MONDAL ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN



1081185 2012172512 002600 MUSKAN THAKUR CHANDRADEV THAKUR PLSMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1081229 201124257 002601 NABAMITA SARKAR NABA KUMAR SARKAR SANMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080518 2011602534 002602 NANDITA BISWAS NIKHIL BISWAS EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1081188 2012172513 002603 NANDITA DAS NAGEN DAS PLSMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1080654 20104725107 002604 NANDITA RAY NARAYAN CHANDRA RAY ENGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080107 2010152518 002605 NANDITA SAHA NRIPEN SAHA BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080655 2010472532 002606 NANDITA SARKAR SUJAN SARKAR ENGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080930 2011772524 002607 NASIMA KHATOON NASIM ALI MONDAL HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080931 2011762525 002608 NEHA DUTTA PULAK DUTTA HISMAJ PLSMIN PHIMIN
1080406 2012512534 002609 NEHA MONDAL ABDUL ALIM MONDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080831 2010642521 002610 NIKITA BISWAS BILLA BISWAS HISMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080519 2011612535 002611 NIPA DAS NIRMAL DAS EDCMAJ BNGMIN SANMIN
1080935 2011862526 002612 NIPA RAY NIKHIL RAY HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1081119 2011092515 002613 NISHA KARMAKAR RAJU KARMAKAR PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080520 2011582536 002614 NISHA MONDAL SUSEN MONDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1081189 2012212514 002615 NISHA ROY BARUN ROY PLSMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1080108 2010082519 002616 NISHA TALUKDER MONGAL TALUKDER BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080215 2011432533 002617 NUPUR SIKDAR DULAL SIKDAR BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1080408 2012542535 002618 OLI BISWAS HARU BISWAS EDCMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1080656 2010392533 002619 PALLABI DAS PARTHA PRATIM DAS ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080409 2012522536 002620 PALLABI MALLICK PRITHIB MALLICK EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080216 2011382534 002621 PALLABI ROY KASHINATH ROY BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080832 2010662522 002622 PALLOBI BISWAS CHITTARANJAN BISWAS HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080833 2010642523 002623 PAMELA PRAMANIK BISWAJIT PRAMANIK HISMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080936 2011742527 002624 PAMPA BAG BISWAJIT BAG HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080410 2012562537 002625 PAOLI PATRA KAMAL PATRA EDCMAJ PLSMIN SANMIN
1080937 2011772528 002626 PAPIA MODAK SUMAN MODAK HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1081063 201101255 002627 PAPIYA ROY DILIP ROY PHIMAJ SANMIN EDCMIN
1080411 2012542538 002628 PARAMITA KUNDU PRABIR KUNDU EDCMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1080657 2010382534 002629 PARAMITA TALUKDAR TAPAN TALUKDAR ENGMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1080658 20104225108 002630 PARNALI KASTHA PRADIP KASTHA ENGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080412 2012612539 002631 PAROMITA MONDAL BISWAJIT MONDAL EDCMAJ HISMIN BNGMIN
1080659 2010422535 002632 PAYEL KUNDU PRASANTA KUNDU ENGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080521 2011582537 002633 PAYEL MAJUMDER RAJENDRA MAJUMDER EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080939 2011742529 002634 PAYEL MAJUMDER DIPULAL MAJUMDER HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080522 2011612538 002635 PAYEL MONDAL JIYARUL MONDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN SANMIN
1080660 2010392536 002636 PAYEL PAUL UTTAM PAUL ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN



1080523 2011602539 002637 PAYEL SARDAR SANJOY SARDAR EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080940 2011772530 002638 PINKI BARAI PROSEN BARAI HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080525 2011582540 002639 PIPASHA BAIRAGI PACHU BAIRAGI EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080661 2010462537 002640 PIPASHA BISWAS HIRAN BISWAS ENGMAJ PLSMIN SANMIN
1080834 2010642524 002641 PIU SARKAR PRAKASH CH SARKAR HISMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080219 2011542535 002642 PIYA SARKAR GOUTAM SARKAR BNGMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN
1080662 2010392538 002643 POMI MALLICK AJIT KUMAR MALLICK ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080220 2011482536 002644 POPY SARKAR PREMANANDA SARKAR BNGMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1081070 201206252 002645 PRANITA SAHA PRASANTA SAHA PHIMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080413 2012522540 002646 PRATYUSHA CHATTOPADHYAY PARTHA PRATIM CHATTOPADHYAY EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080414 2012532541 002647 PRAVATI DAS JAYANTA DAS EDCMAJ BNGMIN SANMIN
1080110 2010062520 002648 PRERONA MANDAL LALCHAND MONDAL BNGMAJ EDCMIN ENGMIN
1080942 2011862531 002649 PRETI ROY INDRAJIT ROY HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080943 2011742532 002650 PREYASI BISWAS ABHIJIT BISWAS HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080223 2011482537 002651 PRITHA CHATTERJEE SWAPAN KUMAR CHATTERJEE BNGMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080111 2010152521 002652 PRITHA GHOSH BISWAJIT GHOSH BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080112 2010032522 002653 PRITI BHAKTA KARTIK BHAKTA BNGMAJ SANMIN HISMIN
1080664 2010472539 002654 PRITI DAS PARTHA DAS ENGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080224 2011432539 002655 PRITI DAS GUPTA PRODIP DAS GUPTA BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1081121 2011182516 002656 PRITI GHOSH TAPAS KUMAR GHOSH PLSMAJ HISMIN GEOMIN
1080225 2011482538 002657 PRITI RAJBANGSHI SUBRATA RAJBANGSHI BNGMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080945 2011742533 002658 PRITI SARKAR RANJIT SARKAR HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080946 2011772534 002659 PRITILATA BISWAS KIRAN CHANDRA BISWAS HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080416 2012552542 002660 PRIYA BISWAS UTTAM BISWAS EDCMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080665 2010392540 002661 PRIYA DAS BIJU DAS ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080113 2010132523 002662 PRIYA PODDER MANARAM PODDER BNGMAJ ENGMIN EDCMIN
1080114 2010152524 002663 PRIYA SARKAR FULCHAND SARKAR BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080526 2011582541 002664 PRIYA SET BADAL  SETH EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080417 2012552543 002665 PRIYANKA BISWAS SUBAL BISWAS EDCMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080115 2010142525 002666 PRIYANKA DAS TARAK DAS BNGMAJ EDCMIN SANMIN
1080836 2010642525 002667 PRIYANKA DEY SANDIP DEY HISMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080527 2011612542 002668 PRIYANKA KHAN SANCHHR KHAN EDCMAJ BNGMIN SANMIN
1080947 2011772535 002669 PRIYANKA MANDAL PRADIP MONDAL HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080226 2011442540 002670 PRIYANKA MONDAL KRISHNA MONDAL BNGMAJ EDCMIN SANMIN
1080227 2011442541 002671 PRIYANKA PAL SUBRATA PAL BNGMAJ EDCMIN SANMIN
1081122 2011092517 002672 PRIYANKA RAJBHAR OMPRAKASH RAJBHAR PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080228 2011542542 002673 PRIYANKA SARKAR SUJIT SARKAR BNGMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN



1080528 2011582543 002674 PRIYASHA SAHA SANKAR SAHA EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080530 2011582544 002675 PROTIKA RUDRA BISHNUPADA RUDRA EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080531 2011582545 002676 PUJA BALA ASHIM BALA EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080532 2011582546 002677 PUJA BISWAS PRADIP BISWAS EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080670 2010422541 002678 PUJA BISWAS NITTA BISWAS ENGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1081190 2012172515 002679 PUJA BISWAS BAKUL BISWAS PLSMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1081125 2011092518 002680 PUJA GHOSH BISWAJIT GHOSH PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080229 2011392543 002681 PUJA HALDER ANUKUL HALDER BNGMAJ PHIMIN HISMIN
1080948 2011742536 002682 PUJA MANDAL KARTIK CHANDRA MANDAL HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080839 2010642526 002683 PUJA ROY PROKASH ROY HISMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1081126 2011112519 002684 PUNAM ROY RATAN ROY PLSMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1080533 2011592547 002685 PURBA PAUL GOBINDA PAUL EDCMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1080949 2011772537 002686 PURNIMA BRAMHACHARI KOUSHIK BRAMHACHARI HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080230 2011542544 002687 PURNIMA MALLICK TARAK MALLICK BNGMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN
1080231 2011382545 002688 RACHANA KARMAKAR BADAL KARMAKAR BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080950 2011782538 002689 RAHIMA BISWAS ABEDALI BISWAS HISMAJ PHIMIN EDCMIN
1080232 2011382546 002690 RAHIMA MANDAL JAMAL MONDAL BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080951 2011822539 002691 RAHINA MONDAL AJGAR ALI MONDAL HISMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080116 2010072526 002692 RAJANYA SAHA RAJU  SAHA BNGMAJ SANMIN EDCMIN
1080236 2011392547 002693 RAJATRI SARKAR SUBRATA SARKAR BNGMAJ PHIMIN HISMIN
1080537 2011582548 002694 RAKHI BAR SUDEB BAR EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080538 2011582549 002695 RAKHI SHARMA TAPAS SHARMA EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1081128 2011082520 002696 RANI KARMAKAR BAPPA KARMAKAR PLSMAJ ENGMIN HISMIN
1080675 2010392542 002697 RANJITA PAL DHIRAJ CHANDRA PAL ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080842 2010712527 002698 RASHI BASFORE JUGANU BASFORE HISMAJ EDCMIN ENGMIN
1080238 2011482548 002699 RASHNI DAFADAR NIJAM DAFADAR BNGMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080843 2010732528 002700 RASIMA GAIN RABIUL HOSSAIN GAIN HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080239 20115425138 002701 REBA ROY PRADIP ROY BNGMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN
1080958 2011882540 002702 RIA BISWAS KAMAL BISWAS HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1080959 2011922541 002703 RIKTA BISWAS BHAJAN BISWAS HISMAJ SANMIN EDCMIN
1080678 2010422543 002704 RIKTA DEY SANKAR DEY ENGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080241 2011482549 002705 RIMA MONDAL SHYAMAL MONDAL BNGMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080120 2010092527 002706 RIMA SAHA RAMESH SAHA BNGMAJ HISMIN ENGMIN
1080421 2012522544 002707 RIMI MONDAL RAJJAK MONDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080960 2011852542 002708 RIMI SANTRA KHOKAN SANTRA HISMAJ EDCMIN BNGMIN
1080961 2011852543 002709 RIMI SARKAR NIREN SARKAR HISMAJ EDCMIN BNGMIN
1081232 201124258 002710 RIMI SARKAR PRASANTA SARKAR SANMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN



1080539 2011612550 002711 RIMPA BISWAS ANANDA BISWAS EDCMAJ BNGMIN SANMIN
1080242 2011442550 002712 RIMPA PRAMANICK DILIP PRAMANICK BNGMAJ EDCMIN SANMIN
1080121 2010152528 002713 RINKI DAS TABAN DAS BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080679 2010382544 002714 RINKI DEY PABITRA DEY ENGMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1080243 2011432551 002715 RINKI SHARMA CHEITANNYA SHARMA BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1080962 2011852544 002716 RISHA DAS PRASENJIT DAS HISMAJ EDCMIN BNGMIN
1080680 2010392545 002717 RISHA SARDAR RATAN SARDAR ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080122 2010132529 002718 RITIKA MONDAL RADHASHYAM MONDAL BNGMAJ ENGMIN EDCMIN
1080123 2010082530 002719 RITISA DAS DEBABRATA DAS BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1081246 201241252 002720 RITTIKA GHOSH RABINDRA NATH GHOSH SANMAJ EDCMIN BNGMIN
1080963 2011862545 002721 RITU PODDAR SANJIT PODDAR HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080681 2010442546 002722 RITU SARKAR TAPAN SARKAR ENGMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080844 2010642529 002723 RIYA BISWAS PRASANTA BISWAS HISMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080244 2011542552 002724 RIYA DAS SANJIT DAS BNGMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN
1080540 2011612551 002725 RIYA DAS TRIBHANGA DAS EDCMAJ BNGMIN SANMIN
1080845 2010642530 002726 RIYA MONDAL HAFIJUL MONDAL HISMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080964 2011772546 002727 RIYA MONDAL SANKAR MONDAL HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080245 2011482553 002728 RIYA SAHA RUP KUMAR SAHA BNGMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080541 2011612552 002729 RIYA SARKAR HIMANGSHU SARKAR EDCMAJ BNGMIN SANMIN
1081064 201092256 002730 RIYA SARKAR CHANDAN SARKAR PHIMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080682 2010452547 002731 RIYANKA DAS PIJUSH DAS ENGMAJ PHIMIN SANMIN
1080424 2012522545 002732 RUMPA DAS SUMAN DAS EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080544 2011582553 002733 RUPA ROY JATIN ROY EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1081197 2012172516 002734 RUPA SANYAL ARUP SANYAL PLSMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1080685 2010422548 002735 RUPKATHA CHAKRABORTY SAMIR KUMAR CHAKRABORTY ENGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1081198 2012162517 002736 RUPSA BISWAS NIRMAL BISWAS PLSMAJ EDCMIN BNGMIN
1081233 201127259 002737 RUPSA DEY HALDER LAKSHMAN DEY HALDER SANMAJ PHIMIN BNGMIN
1080686 20103825109 002738 RUPSA GHOSH LATE RAJIB GHOSH ENGMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1080545 2011602554 002739 RUPSA ROY BIKASH ROY EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1081199 2012152518 002740 RUPSA SADHYA RANJAN SADHYA PLSMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1080425 20126025109 002741 RUPSHA DAS NEPAL DAS EDCMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080546 2011582555 002742 SABITA GHOSH SAWPAN GHOSE EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080847 2010642531 002743 SABNAM ISLAM KIRAUL ISLAM HISMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080547 2011602556 002744 SABNUR MONDAL SABIR MONDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1081133 2011172521 002745 SABNUR MONDAL HAFIJUL MONDAL PLSMAJ EDCMIN BNGMIN
1080127 2010082531 002746 SAHANAZ KHATUN JULFIKAR BISWAS BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080427 2012542546 002747 SAHINI MONDAL BINOY MONDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN



1081201 2012222519 002748 SAMPA BISWAS SAMAR BISWAS PLSMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN
1080128 2010152532 002749 SAMPA DALAL KALI DALAL BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080849 2010752532 002750 SAMPA KARMAKAR DHIRENDRA NATH KARMAKAR HISMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1080548 2011712557 002751 SAMPA SUTRADHAR RATAN CHANDRA SUTRADHAR EDCMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080549 2011602558 002752 SAMPIKA BALA PRASANTA BALA EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080550 2011712559 002753 SAMRITA GHOSH TARUNJOY GHOSH EDCMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080431 2012522547 002754 SANAM KIRTANIA DEBABRATA KIRTANIA EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080129 2010142533 002755 SANANDITA SAHA SUKANTA SAHA BNGMAJ EDCMIN SANMIN
1080689 2010392549 002756 SANCHITA DAS JANAK DAS ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080250 2011382554 002757 SANCHITA HALDER JAGABANDHU HALDER BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080552 2011582560 002758 SANCHITA HIRA SWARUP HIRA EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080971 20118625153 002759 SANCHITA KARMAKAR SUROJIT KARMAKAR HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080690 2010422550 002760 SANDITA DAS SANJOY DAS ENGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080553 2011602561 002761 SANGEETA MALIK SUJAY MALIK EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080432 2012542548 002762 SANGGI GHARAMI PARIMAL GHARAMI EDCMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1080972 2011852547 002763 SANGITA BACHAR SUSHANTA BACHAR HISMAJ EDCMIN BNGMIN
1080691 2010392551 002764 SANGITA CHAKRABORTY ANUP CHAKRABORTY ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080433 2012512549 002765 SANGITA DAS AMIYA DAS EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080554 2011662562 002766 SANGITA DAS HAREKRISHNA DAS EDCMAJ HISMIN BNGMIN
1080973 2011772548 002767 SANGITA SARDAR SITARAM SARDAR HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1081247 201241253 002768 SANIA MANDAL SURAB MONDAL SANMAJ EDCMIN BNGMIN
1080130 2010152534 002769 SANIA MONDAL SAHIDUL MONDAL BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080974 2011772549 002770 SANIYA PAUL LATE- NITYANANDA PAUL HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080692 20104325110 002771 SANJAMI BISWAS SANJAY BISWAS ENGMAJ PHIMIN BNGMIN
1080131 2010082535 002772 SANJURA KHATUN HAFIJUL MONDAL BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080252 2011382555 002773 SANTANA BISWAS ASIT BISWAS BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080850 2010732533 002774 SASWATI BISWAS SUBRATA BISWAS HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080556 2011582563 002775 SATHI BISWAS SANJIT BISWAS EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080557 2011582564 002776 SATHI MALLICK BISWAJIT MALLICK EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080851 2010662534 002777 SATHI MANDAL MAKHAM MANDAL HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080852 2010692535 002778 SATHI SARKAR GANESH SARKAR HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080978 2011822550 002779 SATHI SHIL DILIP SHIL HISMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080854 2010642536 002780 SAYANI DAS SIBU DAS HISMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1081066 201092257 002781 SAYANI DEY HIRA CHANDRA DEY PHIMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080981 2011742551 002782 SAYANI MONDAL RAKESH MONDAL HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080257 2011542556 002783 SAYANI SAHA MILAN SAHA BNGMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN
1080559 2011582565 002784 SAYANTANI BISWAS SANJIT BISWAS EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN



1080694 2010392553 002785 SAYANTANI DAS DEBASISH DAS ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080693 2010382552 002786 SAYANTANI DAS SANJIB DAS ENGMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1081203 2012162520 002787 SAYANTANI DAS SAMIR DAS PLSMAJ EDCMIN BNGMIN
1080436 2012512550 002788 SAYANTI ADHIKARY SANJAY ADHIKARY EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080258 2011432557 002789 SAYANTIKA BISWAS PRALAB BISWAS BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1081138 2011092522 002790 SAYANTIKA DURLOV SONATAN DURLOV PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080560 2011612566 002791 SAYANTIKA MISTRI SUNIL MISTRI EDCMAJ BNGMIN SANMIN
1080259 2011432558 002792 SAYANTIKA MONDAL SAMIRAN MONDAL BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1080133 2010022536 002793 SAYNA MADHU SUSEN MADHU BNGMAJ ENGMIN HISMIN
1081248 201241254 002794 SENAHAR MONDAL KANSAR ALI MONDAL SANMAJ EDCMIN BNGMIN
1080260 2011382559 002795 SHARMISTHA PAUL ASHIS KUMAR PAUL BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080561 2011582567 002796 SHEULI RAY JAGENDRA RAY EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080134 2010152537 002797 SHEULI SARKAR BISHNU SARKAR BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080261 2011432560 002798 SHIKHA PODDAR DIPAK PODDER BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1081067 201101258 002799 SHILPA BISWAS GOBINDA BISWAS PHIMAJ SANMIN EDCMIN
1080562 2011582568 002800 SHILPI PAL BIMAL PAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080262 2011542561 002801 SHRABANI BHAKTA SANKAR BHAKTA BNGMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN
1081140 2011142523 002802 SHRABANI BISWAS RABI BISWAS PLSMAJ HISMIN BNGMIN
1080985 2011882552 002803 SHRABANI GOLDER BHOLA GOLDER HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1080135 2010152538 002804 SHRABANI SARDAR SRIDAM SARDAR BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080855 2010642537 002805 SHRESTHA MONDAL SONATAN MONDAL HISMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080136 2010082539 002806 SHREYA BASAK BACHCHU KUMAR BASAK BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1081206 2012212521 002807 SHREYA KURI SANJIB CHANDRA KURI PLSMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1080695 2010432554 002808 SHREYA PAL SANDIP  PAL ENGMAJ PHIMIN BNGMIN
1080564 2011602569 002809 SHREYA RUDRA DIPAK RUDRA EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080565 2011712570 002810 SHREYA SAHA KHOKAN SAHA EDCMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080263 2011462562 002811 SHREYASHI BISWAS BISWAJIT BISWAS BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1081141 2011092524 002812 SHREYASI GUHA SUBAL GUHA PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1081143 2011122525 002813 SHRISTI SARKAR SUKHENDU SARKAR PLSMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1080137 2010022540 002814 SIMA DAS MAKHAN DAS BNGMAJ ENGMIN HISMIN
1080437 2012512551 002815 SIMA SHAW JAY PRAKASH SHAW EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1081071 201196253 002816 SINCHITA MONDAL ABANI MOHAN MONDAL PHIMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080856 2010642538 002817 SINTHIA BHOWMIK SWAPAN BHOWMIK HISMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1081249 201244255 002818 SMRITI BAPARI SHYAMAL BAPARI SANMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1080138 2010082541 002819 SMRITI SARKAR SUBRATA SARKAR BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080698 2010392555 002820 SNEHA BARAL SANTOSH BARAL ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080438 2012522552 002821 SNEHA BISWAS FANI BISWAS EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN



1080699 2010392556 002822 SNEHA BISWAS ALIP BISWAS ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1081235 2011222510 002823 SNEHA DAS SANDIP DAS SANMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1080986 2011772553 002824 SNEHA GHOSH SANJIT GHOSH HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1081207 2012172522 002825 SNEHA JAMADAR NAZIM JAMADAR PLSMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1080987 2011772554 002826 SNEHA KARMAKAR RANJAN KARMAKAR HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1081144 2011092526 002827 SNEHA MANDAL SAHAUDDIN MANDAL PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080139 2010082542 002828 SNEHA MANDI RAMAI MANDI BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080700 2010472557 002829 SNEHA MISTRY ASHIM MISTRY ENGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080567 2011582571 002830 SNEHA MONDAL SUNIL MONDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080701 2010422558 002831 SNEHA MONDAL MRITYUNJOY MONDAL ENGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080568 2011712572 002832 SNEHA ROY SANJIT ROY EDCMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080569 2011582573 002833 SNIGDHA BHADRA DILIP KUMAR BHADRA EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080702 2010422559 002834 SNIGDHA DAS LALTU DAS ENGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080989 2011772555 002835 SOHANA SEKH NIYAKAT SEKH HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080857 2010732539 002836 SOHINI GHOSH SANKAR PRASAD GHOSH HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080267 2011382563 002837 SOHINI SAHA GOBINDA SAHA BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080268 2011432564 002838 SOHINI SARKAR SHYAMAL SARKAR BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1081145 2011092527 002839 SOLANKI SAHA SANJOY SAHA PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080571 2011582574 002840 SOMA MAHALI SANKAR MAHALI EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080573 2011602575 002841 SONALI MANDAL RAFIK MANDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080439 2012532553 002842 SONALI MONDAL SOMNATH MONDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN SANMIN
1081072 201199254 002843 SONALI SANTRA UJJAL SANTRA PHIMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080269 2011382565 002844 SONI BISWAS NIKHIL BISWAS BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1081208 2012172523 002845 SONIA MONDAL AMIR HOSSAIN MONDAL PLSMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1080270 2011432566 002846 SONIA SINGH SHIBU SINGH BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1080574 2011662576 002847 SONIYA RAJAK NAGESWAR RAJAK EDCMAJ HISMIN BNGMIN
1080575 2011582577 002848 SONIYA SHEKH ASGAR SHEKH EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080271 2011382567 002849 SOUMI BISWAS SOUGATA BISWAS BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080440 2012522554 002850 SOUMI PAL TAPAS PAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080140 2010022543 002851 SOUMILI DEY RAMPROSAD DEY BNGMAJ ENGMIN HISMIN
1080704 2010392560 002852 SOUMILI PAUL AJOY PAUL ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080142 2010142544 002853 SOVA GHOSH SHIB SHANKAR GHOSH BNGMAJ EDCMIN SANMIN
1080143 2010022545 002854 SPANDITA BISWAS SUBIR BISWAS BNGMAJ ENGMIN HISMIN
1080578 2011602578 002855 SRIJANI DEBNATH SUSANTA DEBNATH EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080859 2010762540 002856 SRIJATA GHOSH SUBHASH GHOSH HISMAJ EDCMIN PHIMIN
1080579 2011602579 002857 SRIJITA DEBNATH SUSANTA DEBNATH EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080707 2010422561 002858 SRIJITA PAUL SUKUMAR PAUL ENGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN



1080144 2010132546 002859 SRIPARNA ACHARJEE NITAI ACHARJEE BNGMAJ ENGMIN EDCMIN
1080442 2012572555 002860 SRUTI DUTTA MONOTOSH DUTTA EDCMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080274 2011492568 002861 SUBARNA HALDER SHRIBAS HALDER BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1081150 2011182572 002862 SUCHANDRA BISWAS SUBRATA BISWAS PLSMAJ HISMIN GEOMIN
1081003 2011852556 002863 SUCHARITA DAS RATAN DAS HISMAJ EDCMIN BNGMIN
1081151 2011082528 002864 SUDESHNA BISWAS SAMIR BISAWAS PLSMAJ ENGMIN HISMIN
1080708 20103925111 002865 SUDESHNA SARKAR SARBESWAR SARKAR ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080709 2010392562 002866 SUDESHNA SIKDAR SASANKA SIKDAR ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1081212 2012172524 002867 SUDHA ORANG BINOY PADA ORANG PLSMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1080582 2011582580 002868 SUDIPA MONDAL SUBHAS MONDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080710 2010392563 002869 SUDIPA MONDAL SUPRAVAT MONDAL ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080445 2012522556 002870 SUHANA MONDAL SAFIKUL MONDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1081005 2011742557 002871 SULEKHA SARKAR SUNIL SARKAR HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080711 20104225112 002872 SUMEDHA DEY LATE-SUBIR KUMAR DEY ENGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1081073 201198255 002873 SUMI MONDAL SUBHASH MONDAL PHIMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1081155 2011172529 002874 SUMITA BISWAS SUNIL BISWAS PLSMAJ EDCMIN BNGMIN
1080712 2010472564 002875 SUMITA KARMAKAR SUDIP KARMAKAR ENGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080713 2010392565 002876 SUMITRA BAOWALI ANSUPATI BAOWALI ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080585 2011602581 002877 SUMONA HALDER ANANDA HALDER EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080446 2012522557 002878 SUMONA SHEK CHUBAN SHEK EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1081008 2011772558 002879 SUNANDA BISWAS ANUP KUMAR BISWAS HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080586 2011582582 002880 SUPARNA BISWAS NARAN BISWAS EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1081009 2011772559 002881 SUPARNA BISWAS BIPUL BISWAS HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080447 20126125110 002882 SURAIA HOSSAIN OWL HOSSAIN EDCMAJ HISMIN BNGMIN
1081156 2011122530 002883 SURAIYA KHATUN AKRABUL MIA PLSMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1080145 2010132547 002884 SUSHMITA DAS JIBAN KUMAR DAS BNGMAJ ENGMIN EDCMIN
1080587 2011632583 002885 SUSMITA KARMAKAR GOUTAM  KARMAKAR EDCMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1081012 2011852561 002886 SUSMITA MALLICK ANUP MALLICK HISMAJ EDCMIN BNGMIN
1080860 2010662541 002887 SUSMITA MODAK RIPAN MODAK HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1081013 2011772562 002888 SUSMITA RAY RAMTA RAY HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080588 2011582584 002889 SUSMITA SAHA SUSHANTA SAHA EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080283 2011432569 002890 SUSMITA SARDAR BUDDHADEB  SARDAR BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1080284 2011432570 002891 SUSMITA SARDER KALACHAND SARDER BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1080589 2011612585 002892 SUSMITA SUTRADHAR RAKHAL SUTRADHAR EDCMAJ BNGMIN SANMIN
1080448 2012562558 002893 SUSRITA DEBNATH SAMIR DEBNATH EDCMAJ PLSMIN SANMIN
1080146 2010132548 002894 SWAGATA KUNDU SURAJ KUNDU BNGMAJ ENGMIN EDCMIN
1081014 2011772563 002895 SWARNA BAGCHI SUSANTA BAGCHI HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN



1080147 2010132549 002896 SWARNALI SAHA SUSANTA SAHA BNGMAJ ENGMIN EDCMIN
1080861 2010642542 002897 SWARNALI SARKAR SATYEN CHENDRA SARKAR HISMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080714 2010422566 002898 SWASTIDIPA ROY BIVASH ROY ENGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080591 2011712586 002899 SWASTIKA DEB SHYAMAL DEB EDCMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1081015 2011762564 002900 SWASTIKA DHAR SUBIR DHAR HISMAJ PLSMIN PHIMIN
1080285 2011442571 002901 SWASTIKA GHOSH GOSTHA GHOSH BNGMAJ EDCMIN SANMIN
1080592 2011582587 002902 SWASTIKA GHOSH ANANDA GHOSH EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080593 2011612588 002903 SWASTIKA GHOSH ANUTAP GHOSH EDCMAJ BNGMIN SANMIN
1080449 2012512559 002904 SWASTIKA GHOSH MAHADEB GHOSH EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080715 2010472567 002905 SWITY BARDHAN SHYAMAL BARDHAN ENGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1081237 2011222511 002906 T TITLI T GOPAL SANMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1080716 2010392568 002907 TAMANNA KHATUN HAPIJUL MONDAL ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080148 2010022550 002908 TAMANNA SAHA TAPAS KUMAR SAHA BNGMAJ ENGMIN HISMIN
1081068 201092259 002909 TANIA MANDAL NASHIRUDDIN MANDAL PHIMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1081218 2012222525 002910 TANIA MONDAL TARAK MONDAL PLSMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN
1080149 2010022551 002911 TANIMA BISWAS MANIMOHAN BISWAS BNGMAJ ENGMIN HISMIN
1080718 2010382569 002912 TANISA HALDER AJIT HALDER ENGMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1081158 2011082532 002913 TANISA HALDER NIRMAL HALDER PLSMAJ ENGMIN HISMIN
1080286 2011382572 002914 TANISA MALLICK PRADIP KUMAR MALLICK BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1081159 2011092533 002915 TANISHA MAJUMDER TAPAS MAJUMDER PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080287 2011462573 002916 TANIYA PAUL GOUTAM PAUL BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080450 2012512560 002917 TANJIA KHAN MD ARJUL KHAN EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080719 20104725113 002918 TANNISTHA SARKAR LATE-TANAY SARKAR ENGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080594 2011612589 002919 TANUSREE KAR TAPAN KAR EDCMAJ BNGMIN SANMIN
1081238 2011292512 002920 TANUSREE ROY RAMKRISHNA ROY SANMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080595 2011582590 002921 TANUSREE SUTRADHAR TARAK SUTRADHAR EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1081219 2012172526 002922 TAPASI SARKAR HARIMOHAN SARKAR PLSMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1081239 2011282513 002923 TARURSHI GANGULY SOMNATH GANGULY SANMAJ PHIMIN ENGMIN
1080720 2010392570 002924 TIASHA MALLICK SALAUDDIN MALLICK ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080721 2010472571 002925 TIASHA NANDI BISWANATH NANDI ENGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080596 2011582591 002926 TIKLI HALDER PRAKASH HALDER EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080291 2011452574 002927 TINA MAJUMDER NRIPEN MAJUMDER BNGMAJ EDCMIN PHIMIN
1080151 2010022552 002928 TISHA MAJHI SUKUMAR MAJHI BNGMAJ ENGMIN HISMIN
1080292 2011382575 002929 TISTA CHATTERJEE SANKAR CHATTERJEE BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080863 2010802543 002930 TITHI ADHIKARY DIPANKAR ADHIKARY HISMAJ EDCMIN GEOMIN
1081240 2011262514 002931 TITHI DUTTA RAMPRASAD DUTTA SANMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080597 2011632592 002932 TITLI BARMAN SUBASH BARMAN EDCMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN



1081018 2011742565 002933 TITLI BISWAS TAPAS BISWAS HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1081161 2011092534 002934 TITLI DEBNATH TAPAN DEBNATH PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080722 2010382572 002935 TITLI DUTTA SAMIR DUTTA ENGMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1080864 2010732544 002936 TITLI PAUL BALARAM PAUL HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080451 2012522561 002937 TITLI SUTRADHAR GOPAL SUTRADHAR EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080293 2011432576 002938 TIYASA SAHA TAPAS SAHA BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1080452 2012552562 002939 TIYASHA DUTTA SUBIR DUTTA EDCMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080723 2010422573 002940 TIYASHA ROY DUT KUMAR ROY ENGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1081019 2011862566 002941 TONME MAJUMDAR GOPAL KRISHNA MAJUMDAR HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1081020 2011772567 002942 TRISHA BARMAN ASIT BARMAN HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080153 2010152554 002943 TRISHA BISWAS BHAJAHARI BISWAS BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080152 2010102553 002944 TRISHA BISWAS SABUJ BISWAS BNGMAJ HISMIN SANMIN
1080154 2010062555 002945 TRISHA DAS SANJAY DAS BNGMAJ EDCMIN ENGMIN
1081162 2011092535 002946 TRISHA DAS UTTAM DAS PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080724 2010392574 002947 TRISHA DEB INDRAJIT DEB ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080453 2012522563 002948 TRISHA GHOSH SUKUMAR GHOSH EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080598 2011582593 002949 TRISHA GHOSH PALASH CHANDRA GHOSH EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1081163 2011092536 002950 TRISHA GHOSH DIPAK GHOSH PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1081241 2011242515 002951 TRISHA GHOSH PINTU GHOSH SANMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1081242 2011242516 002952 TRISHA MAHATO RAMESH MAHATO SANMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080599 2011592594 002953 TRISHA MAJUMDER TARUN MAJUMDER EDCMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1080454 2012522564 002954 TRISHA MONDAL KRISHNA MONDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080455 2012532565 002955 TRISHA SARKAR BIKASH SARKAR EDCMAJ BNGMIN SANMIN
1080725 20104225114 002956 TRISHA SARKAR AMITAVA SARKAR ENGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080456 2012522566 002957 TRISHA SHIL MANOJ KUMAR SHIL EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080600 2011582595 002958 TRISHTI PAL TARUN KUMAR PAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1081220 2012172527 002959 TULI SAHA MRITYUMJAY SAHA PLSMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1080457 2012522567 002960 TULI SARKAR ANANDA SARKAR EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080865 2010732545 002961 TULIKA GHOSH MOHAN GHOSH HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080601 2011602596 002962 TUYA BISWAS SWARAJIT BISWAS EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080155 2010052556 002963 URJASHI KARMAKAR SANJOY KARMAKAR BNGMAJ SANMIN PHIMIN
1081022 2011742568 002964 USASHI DHAR BISWAJIT DHAR HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080726 2010392575 002965 USHITA MUKHERJEE UJJWAL KUMAR MUKHERJEE ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080458 20125125111 002966 UTTARA BANIK UTTAM BANIK EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080866 2010662546 002967 YASMIN MONDAL KITABUL MONDAL HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080602 2011602597 002968 YESMIN SARDAR MINAJUL SARDAR EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080867 2011742569 002969 AAKASH MANDAL PARITOSH MONDAL HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN



1080156 2011382577 002970 ABHI SARDER ADHIR SARDER BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080604 20103825115 002971 ADITYA BHATTACHARJI AMAL BHATTACHARJEE ENGMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1080869 2011742570 002972 ADITYA BISWAS AMIYA KUMAR BISWAS HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080080 2010092557 002973 ADITYA DAS SANJIB DAS BNGMAJ HISMIN ENGMIN
1080460 2011582598 002974 ADITYA HALDER PARITOSH HALDER EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080157 2011432578 002975 ADITYA KARMAKAR ASHWINI KARMAKAR BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1081091 2011122537 002976 ADITYA MONDAL RUP KUMAR MONDAL PLSMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1080605 2010382576 002977 AGNIBH NANDI ARCHAN NANDI ENGMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1080796 2010662547 002978 AGNISWAR DAS ALOK DAS HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080871 2011772571 002979 AJIT TELI ARJUN TELI HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080158 20114725139 002980 AKASH BISWAS BIKASH BISWAS BNGMAJ PHIMIN EDCMIN
1080872 2011882572 002981 AKASH DEBNATH GOPAL DEBNATH HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1080346 2012512568 002982 AKASH GHOSH NEPAL GHOSH EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080347 2012512569 002983 AKASH GOSWAMI SHYAMAL GOSWAMI EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080461 2011602599 002984 AKASH HALDAR SADHAN HALDAR EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080083 2010082558 002985 AKASH HALDER BIMAL HALDER BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080462 20116825100 002986 AKASH MAHANTA HARADHAN MAHANTA EDCMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080463 20116725101 002987 AKASH MAJUMDAR ANATH MAJUMDAR EDCMAJ PHIMIN BNGMIN
1081222 2011242517 002988 AKASH MONDAL RAMPADA MONDAL SANMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1081165 2012242528 002989 AKASHDIP ROY ASHIS KUMAR ROY PLSMAJ PHIMIN HISMIN
1080873 2011772573 002990 ALAMIN MANDAL MAFIJUL MANDAL HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1081092 2011092538 002991 ALOK DAS SHYAM SUNDAR DAS PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080348 2012552570 002992 AMANAT GAIN MINARUL GAIN EDCMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080874 2011742574 002993 AMIT ROY BABUL ROY HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080349 2012522571 002994 ANAY MAISAN AMRITALAL MAISAN EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080609 2010442577 002995 ANGSHU SARKAR DILIP SARKAR ENGMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080162 2011432579 002996 ANIK BALA HARAN CHANDRA BALA BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1080877 2011872575 002997 ANIK DAS ANIL DAS HISMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1080351 2012522572 002998 ANIK HAQUE NAZRUL HAQUE EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080465 20115825102 002999 ANIK MAJUMDAR ANATH MAJUMDAR EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080353 2012522573 003000 ANIK MONDAL KARTIK MONDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080352 2012512574 003001 ANIK MONDAL BASUDEB MONDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080354 2012512575 003002 ANIK SARKAR SAMIR SARKAR EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080165 2011482580 003003 ANIRBAN BISWAS BIBHUTI BISWAS BNGMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080878 2011742576 003004 ANIRBAN NANDI ASHUTOSH NANDI HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080879 2011882577 003005 ANIRUDDHA BISWAS BIPLAB BISWAS HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1080466 20115925103 003006 ANIRUDDHA CHAKRABORTY JAYANTA CHAKRABORTY EDCMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN



1080467 20115825104 003007 ANIRUDHYA MONDAL DEBDULAL MONDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080610 2010432578 003008 ANISH BAIN AMRITA BAIN ENGMAJ PHIMIN BNGMIN
1080611 20103825116 003009 ANISH DAS PULAK DAS ENGMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1081243 201241256 003010 ANJAN SARKAR BISWAJIT SARKAR SANMAJ EDCMIN BNGMIN
1080798 2010662548 003011 ANKAN MONDAL AJIT MONDAL HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080470 20115825105 003012 ANKUS MALLICK SUDARSHAN MALLICK EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080169 2011432581 003013 ANKUSH HIRA ASISH HIRA BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1080362 2012552576 003014 ANTAR PAUL ANANDA PAUL EDCMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080472 20115825106 003015 ANUBHAB DEY ARJUN DEY EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080089 2010102559 003016 ANUP MAJUMDER SATYABAN MAJUMDER BNGMAJ HISMIN SANMIN
1080882 2011752578 003017 APURBA DAS AMAL DAS HISMAJ PLSMIN SANMIN
1080365 2012612577 003018 ARGHYA MITRA GOPAL MITRA EDCMAJ HISMIN BNGMIN
1081169 2012222529 003019 ARIJEET BISWAS PRASENJIT BISWAS PLSMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN
1081094 2011092539 003020 ARIJIT DEBNATH AMIT DEBNATH PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080883 2011772579 003021 ARIJIT DHALI ARIJIT DHALI HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1081170 2012162530 003022 ARIJIT SAKHARI UTTAM SAKHARI PLSMAJ EDCMIN BNGMIN
1081095 2011142540 003023 ARIJIT SARKAR ANATH SARKAR PLSMAJ HISMIN BNGMIN
1080884 2011742580 003024 ARINDAM BISWAS BAPI BISWAS HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080172 2011542582 003025 ARITRA GHOSH BISWAJIT GHOSH BNGMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN
1080885 2011772581 003026 ARJYA KARMAKAR TAPAN KARMAKAR HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080474 20115825107 003027 ARKA DUTTA PINTU DUTTA EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080475 20116525108 003028 ARKADIP DEY BIKASH KUMAR DEY EDCMAJ PLSMIN SANMIN
1081224 2011242518 003029 ARKAV BISWAS TAPAN BISWAS SANMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080173 2011382583 003030 ARMAN MOLLA LUTFAR ALI MOLLA BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080886 2011852582 003031 ARNAB GHOSH BIMAL GHOSH HISMAJ EDCMIN BNGMIN
1080887 2011822583 003032 ARNAB ROY ASHOK ROY HISMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1081054 2010922510 003033 ARNAB ROY MALAY ROY PHIMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080800 2010662549 003034 ARNAB SARKAR SADHAN SARKAR HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080366 2012532578 003035 ARPAN PAUL ANUKUL PAUL EDCMAJ BNGMIN SANMIN
1080477 20115825109 003036 ARUP MONDAL GURUDAS MONDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080625 2010422580 003037 ARUP MOULICK DEBABRATA MOULICK ENGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080175 2011382584 003038 ARYA RAY CHANCHAL RAY BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080889 2011772585 003039 ASHIS BISWAS ARJUN BISWAS HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080890 2011852584 003040 ASHIS BISWAS NIRANJAN BISWAS HISMAJ EDCMIN BNGMIN
1080626 2010422581 003041 ASIF SADHUKHAN HAMIDUL SADHUKHAN ENGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080803 2010732550 003042 ASIT SARKAR AMAL SARKAR HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080891 2011772586 003043 ASRABUL MONDAL RAKHIBUL MONDAL HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN



1080892 2011772587 003044 AVIJIT GHOSH SHIBSANKAR GHOSH HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1081096 2011092541 003045 AVIJIT GHOSH RANJIT GHOSH PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080176 2011382585 003046 AVIJIT ROY NIBASH ROY BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080627 2010382582 003047 AVIJIT SARDAR SANJIT SARDAR ENGMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1080177 20114325140 003048 AVRODIP DEBNATH DIPAK DEBNATH BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1081172 2012212531 003049 AYAN BISWAS SUKUMAR BISWAS PLSMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1080178 2011492586 003050 AYAN MANDAL PRODIP MANDAL BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080804 2010662551 003051 AYAN ROY NAYAN ROY HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080367 2012512579 003052 AYAN ROY CHOWDHURY ASIM ROY CHOWDHURY EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080093 2010152576 003053 AYAN SADHUKHAN NARAYAN SADHUKHAN BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080179 2011482587 003054 AYAN SARKAR NARAYAN SARKAR BNGMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080479 20116625110 003055 AYANDIP ROY ANUP KUMAR ROY EDCMAJ HISMIN BNGMIN
1080893 2011862588 003056 BABU SARKAR SUNIL SARKAR HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1081056 2010922511 003057 BADHAN GHOSH INDRAJIT GHOSH PHIMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080368 2012522580 003058 BADHON MAJUMDER DULAL MAJUMDER EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1081097 2011092542 003059 BAPAN MALLICK GABINDA MALLICK PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080483 20116825111 003060 BASUDEB BISWAS BIKASH BISWAS EDCMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080806 2010662552 003061 BERLIN SHIL BIBEK SHIL HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080182 2011462588 003062 BIDHAN DEY SUBRATO DEY BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080484 20115825112 003063 BIDYUT ROY SANJIT ROY EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1081098 2011212573 003064 BIJOY BISWAS KRISHNAPADA BISWAS PLSMAJ GEOMIN EDCMIN
1081099 2011082543 003065 BIKASH BISWAS BIJAN BISWAS PLSMAJ ENGMIN HISMIN
1081058 2010922512 003066 BIKRAM SARKAR SANJAY SARKAR PHIMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1081173 2012172532 003067 BIPLAB DAS SHATRUGHANA DAS PLSMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1080896 2011882589 003068 BISHAL KUNDU GOPAL KUNDU HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1080184 2011432589 003069 BISHAL SARKAR SURAJIT SARKAR BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1080897 2011772590 003070 BISHNU MANDAL BIMAL MANDAL HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080808 2010762553 003071 BISWAJIT ROY PRADIP ROY HISMAJ EDCMIN PHIMIN
1081174 2012152533 003072 BISWAJIT SARKAR BASUDEB SARKAR PLSMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1081101 2011092544 003073 BISWAJIT SUTRADHAR SANJIT SUTRADHAR PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080185 2011382590 003074 BIVASH SANTRA SANKAR SANTRA BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080898 2011862591 003075 BOBY MANDAL AMAR MANDAL HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080630 20104225117 003076 CHANDAN MONDAL LATE BISWAJIT MONDAL ENGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1081175 2012222534 003077 CHANDAN SINGH RAM SEBAK SINGH PLSMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN
1080900 2011772592 003078 CHIRANJIT BAIN BASUDEB BAIN HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080489 20115825113 003079 DEB BISWAS RATAN BISWAS EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080096 2010132561 003080 DEB ORANG GOUTAM ORANG BNGMAJ ENGMIN EDCMIN



1080901 2011772593 003081 DEBANKU GHOSH DILIP GHOSH HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080188 2011382591 003082 DEBJIT PAL MANOTOSH PAL BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080902 2011742594 003083 DEBJIT SARKAR RAMPRASAD SARKAR HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080903 2011742595 003084 DEBJIT SARKAR BUBAI SARKAR HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080632 2010472584 003085 DEBRAJ BISWAS CHANDAN BISWAS ENGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080904 2011742596 003086 DEBRAJ BISWAS PALASH BISWAS HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1081104 2011112545 003087 DEEP DURLAV KALIRAM DURLOV PLSMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1080189 2011542592 003088 DEEP MALI GUNADHAR MALI BNGMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN
1080905 2011852597 003089 DEEP SAHA DIPAK KUMAR SAHA HISMAJ EDCMIN BNGMIN
1080906 2011762598 003090 DHRUBA ROY GOPAL ROY HISMAJ PLSMIN PHIMIN
1080375 2012512581 003091 DIP DAS RANJAN DAS EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080633 2010472585 003092 DIPAYAN PANDIT DURBADAL PANDIT ENGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080811 2010662554 003093 DIPRO DAS MANASH KUMAR DAS HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080908 2011852599 003094 DIPTA KARMAKAR TARUN KARMAKAR HISMAJ EDCMIN BNGMIN
1081059 2010922513 003095 EFRAN MONDAL SAFIRUL MONDAL PHIMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080911 20117425100 003096 EKRMUL MISTRI MAJID MISTRI HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080494 20115825114 003097 ENTAZ MONDAL MAHABUL MONDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080496 20115825115 003098 GOLOK MONDAL TAPAN KUMAR MONDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1081180 2012162535 003099 GOPAL ADHIKARY SAMBHU ADHIKARY PLSMAJ EDCMIN BNGMIN
1080497 20116125116 003100 GOPAL PAUL BIKASH PAUL EDCMAJ BNGMIN SANMIN
1080192 20114325141 003101 GOURAB SARKAR GOPI SARKAR BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1080912 20117425101 003102 HRITTICK CHOWDHURY MILON CHOWDHURY HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080498 20116025117 003103 IBHRAHIM SADHUKHAN UNUS SADHUKHAN EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080499 20115825118 003104 IJAJUL MOLLA ALEM MOLLA EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080380 2012512582 003105 IRFAN MANDAL HAMIDUL MANDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080381 2012512583 003106 IRFAN MONDAL MINHAJUDDIN MONDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080913 20117425102 003107 IRFAN SEKH MURSALIM SEKH HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080501 20115825119 003108 JAHIR ABBAS MONDAL RAFIKUL MONDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080914 20118225103 003109 JAISANUR MISTRI ALIHIM MISTRI HISMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080195 2011392593 003110 JAYANTA DAS UJJAL DAS BNGMAJ PHIMIN HISMIN
1080385 2012522584 003111 JEET DAS SUBHASH DAS EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080386 2012572585 003112 JEET DAS BASUDEV DAS EDCMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080197 2011482594 003113 JEET GOSWAMI JAYANTA KRISHNA GOSWAMI BNGMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080199 2011432595 003114 JIT BAKSHI KHOKAN BAKSHI BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1081107 2011172574 003115 JIT HALDER SUKUMAR HALDER PLSMAJ EDCMIN BNGMIN
1080387 2012522586 003116 JIT MONDAL HARAN MONDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1081060 2010952514 003117 JIT PAUL TARAK PAUL PHIMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN



1080916 20117425104 003118 JOY BISWAS DILIP BISWAS HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080388 2012512587 003119 JOY MAJUMDER RIPON MAJUMDER EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080099 2010062562 003120 JOY MALLICK GOUTAM MALLICK BNGMAJ EDCMIN ENGMIN
1081245 201233257 003121 JOY SARKAR CHANDAN SARKAR SANMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1081061 2010922515 003122 JOYANTA MONDAL TULARAM MONDAL PHIMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080390 2012512588 003123 KAIFUL HAQUE MONDAL MOMINUL HAQUE MONDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080203 2011422596 003124 KESAB BAG TAPAN BAG BNGMAJ PHIMIN SANMIN
1080643 20104425118 003125 KEYA SUTRADHAR KAMAL SUTRADHAR ENGMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080208 2011412597 003126 KRISHNA MONDAL NIRANJAN MONDAL BNGMAJ PLSMIN SANMIN
1080918 20118525105 003127 KRISHNA PAUL DILIP PAUL HISMAJ EDCMIN BNGMIN
1080508 20115825120 003128 KRISHNENDU BISWAS JOYDEB BISWAS EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080819 2010662555 003129 KRISHNENDU DAS KARTICK DAS HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080820 2010642556 003130 KRISHNENDU DEY TAPAS DEY HISMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080821 2010662557 003131 KRISHNENDU KISKU NANDALAL KISKU HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080209 2011542598 003132 KUMARESH BISWAS MANIK BISWAS BNGMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN
1080101 2010102563 003133 KUNAL BHATTACHARYA BAPPA BHATTACHARYA BNGMAJ HISMIN SANMIN
1080509 20116025121 003134 KUNTAL BARURI KAJAL BARURI EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1081111 2011082546 003135 KUSHAL THAKUR MANABENDRA THAKUR PLSMAJ ENGMIN HISMIN
1080649 2010392586 003136 MAHAMMAD KABIR MONDAL ASABUL MONDAL ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1081182 2012212536 003137 MAHANANDA MONDAL SANJAY MONDAL PLSMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1080921 20117425106 003138 MAINAK DAS NANTU DAS HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080102 2010062564 003139 MANAS BISWAS MANOJ KUMAR BISWAS BNGMAJ EDCMIN ENGMIN
1080924 20118425107 003140 MANAS BOSE SADANANDA BOSE HISMAJ EDCMIN PHIMIN
1080212 2011542599 003141 MANOJ DAS CHANDAN DAS BNGMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN
1080103 2010032565 003142 MANOTOSH BISWAS ASHUTOSH BISWAS BNGMAJ SANMIN HISMIN
1080213 20113825100 003143 MASUD MONDAL MINAR ALI MONDAL BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080826 2010642558 003144 MASUM MOLLA NAJRUL ISLAM MOLLA HISMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080827 2010732559 003145 MAYUKH DATTA GOUTAM DATTA HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080398 20125725112 003146 MD JAHIR MONDAL ZASIMUDDIN MONDAL EDCMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080651 2010392587 003147 MD MOSTAFA MONDAL MD MANIRUL MONDAL ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080399 2012512589 003148 MD ROHAN MONDAL MAHAMMAD MONDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080652 2010382588 003149 MIRAJ MONDAL MIJA MONDAL ENGMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1080928 20117425108 003150 MITHUN SARKAR MAHADEB SARKAR HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080516 20115825122 003151 MOHITOSH BARAI MANOJ BARAI EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080405 2012552590 003152 MUKUL DAS RATAN DAS EDCMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1081186 2012172537 003153 MUSTAKIM MONDAL MIMJARUL MONDAL PLSMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1081187 2012172538 003154 NABARATAN BHAKTA NATABAR BHAKTA PLSMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN



1080830 2010662560 003155 NAZMUS SADAT GAIN SAMIUM GAIN HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080932 20117425109 003156 NILADRI SARKAR PINTU SARKAR HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080933 20117725110 003157 NILAY ROY NIRMAL ROY HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080934 20117425111 003158 NILAY SARKAR NIHAR RANJAN SARKAR HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1081117 2011092547 003159 NILOY SARKAR INDRAJIT SARKAR PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1081118 2011082548 003160 NIRANJAN BISWAS CHITTARANJAN BISWAS PLSMAJ ENGMIN HISMIN
1080407 2012552591 003161 NISHAN PAUL NIRMAL PAUL EDCMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080109 2010022566 003162 PALLAB PATRA PUNAI PATRA BNGMAJ ENGMIN HISMIN
1081230 2011262519 003163 PAPAI DAS SANJAY DAS SANMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080938 20118825112 003164 PARTHA MALI PRATAP MALI HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1080217 20113825101 003165 PARTHA SARATHI BISWAS PRAVASH CHANDRA BISWAS BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080218 20114325102 003166 PIANSHU KARMAKAR SASTI KARMAKAR BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1081120 2011092549 003167 PIJUSH DAS PRASHANTA DAS PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080524 20115825123 003168 PINTU MONDAL UTTAM CHANDRA MONDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080221 20113825103 003169 PRAKASH KARMAKAR PRAVAT KARMAKAR BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080941 20117725113 003170 PRAN BISWAS RATAN BISWAS HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080944 20117425114 003171 PRINCE MALAKAR MONOJ MALAKAR HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080222 20114925104 003172 PRINCE MANDAL SHYAMAL KUMAR MANDAL BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080415 2012542592 003173 PRIT ROY PARTHA ROY EDCMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1080835 2010642561 003174 PRITAM BISWAS PARITOSH BISWAS HISMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080666 2010392589 003176 PRIYANGSHU HORE PRADIP HORE ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080667 2010422590 003177 PRIYANGSHU PRAMANIK PRANAB KUMAR PRAMANIK ENGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080668 20104225120 003178 PRIYANSHU DAS PRABIR DAS ENGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1081231 2011242520 003179 PRIYARANJAN DEY PULAK DEY SANMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1081123 2011082550 003180 PRODIP BISWAS BASUDEB KUMAR BISWAS PLSMAJ ENGMIN HISMIN
1080669 20104225121 003181 PROSEN MONDAL BHABATARAN MONDAL ENGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080837 2010732562 003182 PROSHANTA MONDAL BABLU MONDAL HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080529 20115825124 003183 PROTAP GHOSH TAPAN  GHOSH EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080838 2010642563 003184 PROTYOY ROY PARITOSH ROY HISMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080418 20125925113 003185 PUSPENDU BISWAS PARIMAL BISWAS EDCMAJ PHIMIN BNGMIN
1080534 20116025125 003186 RAHIT IMAM MALLICK ELIAS ALI MALLICK EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080233 20115425105 003187 RAHUL BISWAS RATAN BISWAS BNGMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN
1080952 20118225115 003188 RAHUL CHOWDHURY BHOLANATH CHOWDHURY HISMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080419 2012522593 003189 RAHUL GHOSH PRADYUT GHOSH EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080953 20117425154 003190 RAHUL MONDAL HARU MONDAL HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080234 20114325106 003191 RAHUL MURMU RAMAI MURMU BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1081191 2012222539 003192 RAHUL ROY SUSHIL ROY PLSMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN



1080235 20114325107 003193 RAJ ADHIKARY SUBHASH ADHIKARY BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1081192 2012162540 003194 RAJ BARUI KRISHNA BARUI PLSMAJ EDCMIN BNGMIN
1080535 20115825126 003195 RAJAT MAJUMDER KANAILAL MAJUMDER EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080840 2010662564 003196 RAJBIR DAS SITAL DAS HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080237 20114325108 003197 RAJDEEP SARKAR PRANATOSH SARKAR BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1081127 2011092552 003198 RAJDIP BOSE RANJAN BOSE PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080671 2010472591 003199 RAJDIP RAY RANEN RAY ENGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080536 20115825127 003200 RAJESH HALDER PRAHLLAD HALDER EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080954 20119225116 003201 RAJESH SARKAR RATAN SARKAR HISMAJ SANMIN EDCMIN
1080117 2010032567 003202 RAJU SINGH PRADIP SINGH BNGMAJ SANMIN HISMIN
1080955 20118825117 003203 RAKESH BISWAS KARTICK BISWAS HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1080841 2010762565 003204 RAKESH DAS NAKUL DAS HISMAJ EDCMIN PHIMIN
1081193 2012172541 003205 RAKHIBUL MONDAL ABDUL SAMAD MONDAL PLSMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1080672 2010392592 003206 RAKIB MALLICK ABDUL CHHAMAD MALLICK ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080956 20117725118 003207 RAMEN BISWAS SAMIR BISWAS HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080673 20103925122 003208 RAMIZ IMAM MONDAL JAHAR MONDAL ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080674 2010392593 003209 RANADEEP BARAL RANJIT BARAL ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080118 2010082568 003210 RANIT PAL RANJIT PAL BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1081194 2012162542 003211 RANJIT PAL RAMEN PAL PLSMAJ EDCMIN BNGMIN
1081195 2012172543 003212 RASEL MONDAL BAPI MONDAL PLSMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1080676 2010392594 003213 RATUL CHOWDHURY RAJIB KUMAR CHOWDHURY ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080957 20117725119 003214 REET MONDAL REJAUL MONDAL HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080119 2010082569 003215 REHAN MISTRI ANOWAR ALI MISTRI BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080420 2012512594 003216 RICK MAJUMDER PRAKASH MAJUMDER EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080240 20114325109 003217 RIJU DUTTA BIMAN DUTTA BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1080677 2010422595 003218 RIK BISWAS MILON KUMAR BISWAS ENGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1081129 2011082553 003219 RIK KUMAR DAS DIPANKAR DAS PLSMAJ ENGMIN HISMIN
1080422 2012512595 003220 ROHAN MONDAL SIRAJ MONDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080423 2012512596 003221 ROHAN MONDAL ZIAUL HAQUE MONDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080542 20115825128 003222 ROHAN SARKAR JHANTU SARKAR EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080124 2010082570 003223 ROHIT MALLIK AMIR HOSEN MALLIK BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080543 20115825129 003224 ROHIT MONDAL SOURAV MONDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1081196 2012172544 003225 ROHIT MONDAL SAHIDUL MONDAL PLSMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1080683 20103925123 003226 RUDRA BISWAS HARADHAN BISWAS ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080246 20114325110 003227 RUPAM BATKE BAPI BATKE BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1080125 2010132571 003228 RUPAM BISWAS DIPAK BISWAS BNGMAJ ENGMIN EDCMIN
1080846 2010642566 003229 RUPAM GAYEN NARATTAM CHANDRA GAYEN HISMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN



1081130 2011092554 003230 RUPAM MONDAL RAJKUMAR  MONDAL PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080247 20115425111 003231 RUPAM SAHA RATAN SAHA BNGMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN
1081131 2011082555 003232 RUPAM SARKAR MANIK SARKAR PLSMAJ ENGMIN HISMIN
1081132 2011142556 003233 RUPAMOY BISWAS MAHADAB BISWAS PLSMAJ HISMIN BNGMIN
1080248 20114925112 003234 RUPANKAR GHOSH PARTHA GHOSH BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080684 2010382596 003235 RUPANKAR MONDAL BABLU MONDAL ENGMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1081134 2011092557 003236 SABUJ BHAKTA APU BHAKTA PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080965 20117725120 003237 SABUJ MONDAL SUDEB MONDAL HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080126 2010032572 003238 SAGAR BISWAS MANIK BISWAS BNGMAJ SANMIN HISMIN
1080848 2010712567 003239 SAGNIK BISWAS SUJIT BISWAS HISMAJ EDCMIN ENGMIN
1080426 2012512597 003240 SAHID ALI BHANGI KADAR ALI BHANGI EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080966 20117425121 003241 SAIKAT ADHYA SISIR KUMAR ADHYA HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1081200 2012172545 003242 SAIKAT DEBNATH SAMIR DEBNATH PLSMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1080967 20117725122 003243 SAIKAT DEY PRADIP DEY HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1081135 2011092558 003244 SAIKAT MANDAL SUBHAS CHANDRA MANDAL PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080968 20117725123 003245 SAIN MONDAL MAFUS MONDAL HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080249 20113825113 003246 SAJAL BARAI HARICHAND BARAI BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080969 20117425158 003247 SAJIB BOKSHI BISHAJIT BOKSHI HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1081136 2011082559 003248 SAJIB MONDAL KHOKAN MANDAL PLSMAJ ENGMIN HISMIN
1080428 2012522598 003249 SAKIB MONDAL LUTFOR MONDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080429 2012512599 003250 SAKIBUL MONDAL SAHABUDDIN MONDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080970 20117425124 003251 SAMIM HOSSEIN MANDAL NAJIR HOSSEIN MANDAL HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080430 20125125100 003252 SAMIM MONDAL SAMSUR ALI MONDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080687 2010392597 003253 SAMIN BISWAS SAIFUL BISWAS ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080688 20103925124 003254 SAMIR MONDAL SHARAT MONDAL ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080551 20117125130 003255 SAMYA GHOSH SAHADEV GHOSH EDCMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080251 20114825114 003256 SANDIP SARKAR DEBASISH SARKAR BNGMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080434 20125225101 003257 SANOWAR KASHEM MALLICK EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080975 20117425125 003258 SANTANU SIKDAR SANJAY SIKDAR HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080976 20117425126 003259 SANTU BISWAS NIKHIL BISWAS HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080555 20116825131 003260 SAPTADIP BISWAS SANTU BISWAS EDCMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080977 20117725127 003261 SARIF MONDAL ASHABUL MONDAL HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080253 20113825115 003262 SAYAN BISWAS SUJOY BISWAS BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080979 20118625128 003263 SAYAN BISWAS SAMIR BISWAS HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1081065 2010922516 003264 SAYAN GAIN MIHIR GAIN PHIMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080132 2010022573 003265 SAYAN GHOSH PINTU GHOSH BNGMAJ ENGMIN HISMIN
1080254 20113825116 003266 SAYAN MAJUMDER SWAPAN MAJUMDER BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN



1081202 2012172546 003267 SAYAN MALLICK SHYAMAL MALLICK PLSMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1080558 20115825132 003268 SAYAN MONDAL KASHEM MONDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080980 20117725129 003269 SAYAN MONDAL PARIMAL MONDAL HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080853 2010662568 003270 SAYAN NANDI RAJU NANDI HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080255 20115025117 003271 SAYAN SARKAR SANTANU SARKAR BNGMAJ HISMIN PHIMIN
1080435 20125425102 003272 SAYAN SARKAR UTTAM SARKAR EDCMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1080256 20114925118 003273 SAYAN ZAMADER ISMAIL ZAMADER BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1081137 2011092560 003274 SAYANTAM PAL SANTOSH PAL PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080982 20118525130 003275 SAYANTAN MAJUMDER SEKHAR MAJUMDER HISMAJ EDCMIN BNGMIN
1081204 2012172547 003276 SELIM SHEKH INTAJUL SHEKH PLSMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1080983 20117725131 003277 SHAMIK GHOSH SRINIBASH CH GHOSH HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1081234 2011292521 003278 SHANKAR SARDAR SUKUMAR SARDAR SANMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1081139 2011122561 003279 SHANTUNU KAR SAMIR KAR PLSMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1080984 20117725132 003280 SHIBANG MANDAL BISWANATH MANDAL HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1081205 2012172548 003281 SHOHAG BISWAS ASHOK BISWAS PLSMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1080563 20116325133 003282 SHOUVIK GHOSH SUSHIL KUMAR GHOSH EDCMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1081142 2011092562 003283 SHRIBAS SAHA MAHADEB SAHA PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080696 2010472598 003284 SHUBHAJYOTI SAHA BISHNU SAHA ENGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080566 20116025134 003285 SHUBHAM MUNDARI SHIBNATH MUNDARI EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080264 20113825119 003286 SHUMONIL MANDAL SWAPAN MANDAL BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080265 20114825120 003287 SHUVAM ADHIKARY SANJAY ADHIKARY BNGMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080697 2010382599 003288 SHUVOJEET DEBNATH SUJOY DEBNATH ENGMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1080988 20118225133 003289 SNEHAJIT KARMAKAR BITUL KARMAKAR HISMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080703 20104225100 003290 SOHAM BISWAS SUKANTA BISWAS ENGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080266 20115425121 003291 SOHAN DAS SANJIB DAS BNGMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN
1080570 20116025135 003292 SOHAN MALLICK SAHABUDDIN MALLICK EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1081146 2011142563 003293 SOMNATH GHOSH SUKHENDRA NATH GHOSH PLSMAJ HISMIN BNGMIN
1080990 20117425134 003294 SOMNATH MANDI HAPAN MANDI HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080572 20115825136 003295 SOMNATH PAUL SUKUMAR PAUL EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080991 20117825135 003296 SOUMIK ADHIKARY SAMBHU ADHIKARY HISMAJ PHIMIN EDCMIN
1080858 2010642569 003297 SOUMIK BISWAS SANKAR BISWAS HISMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1081147 2011122564 003298 SOUMIT ROY SAMAR ROY PLSMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1080992 20117725155 003299 SOUMYOJIT BISWAS MRINMOY BISWAS HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080441 20125225103 003300 SOUNAK BISWAS SUBODH BISWAS EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080705 20104425101 003301 SOUNAK BISWAS PRAVAS BISWAS ENGMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080272 20113825122 003302 SOURAJIT GHOSH PARIMAL GHOSH BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1081209 2012212549 003303 SOURAV ADHIKARY AJAY ADHIKARY PLSMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN



1080706 20103925102 003304 SOURAV BASAK PRABIN BASAK ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080273 20113825123 003305 SOURAV BISWAS SUKCHAND BISWAS BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080576 20116025138 003306 SOURAV BISWAS PRADIP BISWAS EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1080577 20116125137 003307 SOURAV BISWAS BINAY BISWAS EDCMAJ BNGMIN SANMIN
1080993 20117725136 003308 SOURAV DURLAV BIKASH DURLAV HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080994 20117425137 003309 SOURAV MONDAL RABIN MONDAL HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080995 20118825138 003310 SOURAV PAUL GURUDAS PAUL HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1081210 2012162550 003311 SOURAV SHIL GAUTAM SHIL PLSMAJ EDCMIN BNGMIN
1081148 2011082565 003312 SOURESH CHAKRABORTY SHIBENDU CHAKRABORTY PLSMAJ ENGMIN HISMIN
1081211 2012162556 003313 SOUVIK DAS BANKIM DAS PLSMAJ EDCMIN BNGMIN
1080996 20117725139 003314 SOUVIK MALLICK SWAPAN MALLICK HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080580 20115925139 003315 SUBHA BISWAS SWAPAN KUMAR BISWAS EDCMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1080997 20118225156 003316 SUBHA BISWAS GOPAL BISWAS HISMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080275 20113825124 003317 SUBHA HALDER PARITOSH HALDER BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080998 20117425140 003318 SUBHA MONDAL ANSWAR ALI MONDAL HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080999 20117425141 003319 SUBHA ROY JAYDEB ROY HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1081000 20117725142 003320 SUBHAJIT MALLICK AMAL MALLICK HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1081236 2011222522 003321 SUBHAM NAG SUKANTA NAG SANMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1080581 20115825140 003322 SUBHOMOY KARMAKAR BISHU KARMAKAR EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1081149 2011172566 003323 SUBHRA BAGCHI SAMBHU NATH BAGCHI PLSMAJ EDCMIN BNGMIN
1081001 20117425143 003324 SUBRATA DAS SUKUMAR DAS HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1081002 20117725144 003325 SUBRATA MONDAL SUBHASH MONDAL HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080443 20125125104 003326 SUDIP DAS SAMARESH DAS EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1081213 2012162551 003327 SUDIP MONDAL DEBKUMAR MONDAL PLSMAJ EDCMIN BNGMIN
1081152 2011082567 003328 SUDIP ROY DIPANKAR ROY PLSMAJ ENGMIN HISMIN
1080444 20125225105 003329 SUDIPTA BAIRAGI TAPAN BAIRAGI EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080276 20114425125 003330 SUDIPTA PAUL KALIKINKAR PAUL BNGMAJ EDCMIN SANMIN
1080583 20115825141 003331 SUJAY GHOSH GANESH GHOSH EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1081004 20117425157 003332 SUJAY SARDER SANJOY SARDER HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080277 20114325126 003333 SUJOY HALDER SUBRATA HALDER BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1081153 2011112568 003334 SUMAN HOWLADER SOUMITRA HOWLADER PLSMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1081214 2012162552 003335 SUMAN PAUL SUSANTA PAUL PLSMAJ EDCMIN BNGMIN
1080278 20114925127 003336 SUMAN ROY SARUP ROY BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1081215 2012172553 003337 SUMIT DAS GOBINDA DAS PLSMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1081006 20117425146 003338 SUMIT KUMAR BISWAS KISHOR KUMAR BISWAS HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1081154 2011122569 003339 SUMIT ROUTH SUKESH ROUTH PLSMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1081007 20117725145 003340 SUMIT SEN BASUDEB SEN HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN



1080584 20115825142 003341 SUMON HALDER BEDRAM HALDER EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1081216 2012172554 003342 SUPRATIM GHOSH GOPAL GHOSH PLSMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1081251 201244258 003343 SUPRIYA SARKAR SUJIT SARKAR SANMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1080279 20113825128 003344 SURAJ MALLIK ZAKIR HOSEN MALLIK BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1080280 20114825129 003345 SURAJIT KANJILAL SANKAR KANJILAL BNGMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080281 20115225130 003346 SURJYA DUTTA SWAPAN DUTTA BNGMAJ SANMIN PLSMIN
1081011 20118525147 003347 SURYA BISWAS GANESH BISWAS HISMAJ EDCMIN BNGMIN
1080282 20114625131 003348 SURYA PAUL SANJAY PAUL BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1080590 20115825143 003349 SWARNENDU MANDAL SWAPAN MANDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1081217 2012222555 003350 TAHID MONDAL ABDUL MOMIN MONDAL PLSMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN
1081016 20117425148 003351 TAMAL SAHA LITAN SAHA HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080717 20104225103 003352 TANAY BANGO TAPAN BANGO ENGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1080288 20114325132 003353 TANMAY CHATTERJEE TAPAN CHATTERJEE BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1080289 20114825133 003354 TANMAY SARDAR NABAKUMAR SARDAR BNGMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080150 2010082575 003355 TANMAY SHIL TAPAS SHIL BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1081160 2011082570 003356 TANMOY DAS TAPAN DAS PLSMAJ ENGMIN HISMIN
1080290 20114825134 003357 TANMOY SAHA KRISHNA SAHA BNGMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN
1080862 2010732570 003358 TANUMOY HALDER TARAK NATH HALDER HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1081017 20117725149 003359 TARUN SARDAR KHUDIRAM SARDAR HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1080294 20113825135 003360 TOUSHIF MONDAL JAHIR UDDIN MONDAL BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1081021 20118525150 003361 TURJA KUMAR PODDAR BINOY KRISHNA PODDAR HISMAJ EDCMIN BNGMIN
1081164 2011092571 003362 TUSHAR BHASKAR JAGADISH BHASKAR PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1080295 20114325136 003363 TUSHAR SHIL TARAK SHIL BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1080296 20114925137 003364 UDAY BISWAS NARAYAN BISWAS BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1081023 20117725151 003365 UTSAB SARKAR UJJAL SARKAR HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN
1081024 20117725152 003366 YUVRAJ BISWAS PRAKASH BISWAS HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN


